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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
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tosterloh@sturgillturner. com 
jameswilsongardner@gmail.com 
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3. On the fifteenth of each month, beginning on April 15, 2018, Martin District shall 

provide monthly updates, supported by financial records, to the Commission on its 

attempts to identify un-collectibles and write off accounts, and report on its ability to 

sell any receivables that are deemed to be uncollectible by Martin District. 

RESPONSE: No accounts were written off in the month of October, 2019. Delinquent accounts 

are now being sent to a collection agency. 

5. On the fifteenth of each month, beginning on April 15, 2018, Martin District 

shall provide monthly revenue and expense reports to the Commission that show the 

amount of revenue billed, revenue received through base rates, and how each dollar 

collected was expensed. Included in this monthly report shall be a status update on the 

restructuring of the process for approval of employee purchases from each of Martin 

District's vendors. Management approval shall be required for employee purchases 

and such purchases shall be restricted to operational needs. Itemized receipts shall 

be required for approval or an explanation provided as to why an itemized receipt could not 

be obtained. 

RESPONSE: See Exhibit # 1. 

12. On the fifteenth day of each month beginning from the date of entry of this Order, 

Martin District shall file with the Commission a monthly activity report that includes 

all of its accounts payable. The report shall also include new accounts payable that have 

not been discharged within 30 days of accrual, and a copy of the most recent bank statement 

for the interest-bearing account established pursuant to paragraph 7. 

RESPONSE: See Exhibit #2. 
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13. Martin District shall prioritize payment of accounts payable by first paying those 

outstanding obligations that are most critical to the district's ability to continue operating 

and providing water service to the citizens of Martin County. Within ten days of the 

entry of this Order, Martin District shall file with the Commission a prioritized list of its 

accounts payable, listed in the order in which Martin District proposes to pay its 

creditors. 

RESPONSE: See Exhibit #2. 
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MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 

606-298-3885 OFFICE 

387 East Main Street Suite 140 
INEZ, KY 41224 

606-298-4913 Fax 

The following are the departments of Martin County Water District that are involved in 
combating water loss, and improving customer services and relations: 

Additional changes have also been made concerning finances and there are many other 
positive changes we'd like to mention. 

• Accounts payables are now being handled in house. 

• Many accounts payable invoices are now being paid online which saves money. 

• The accounting report has been reformatted for ease of interpretation. 

• Payments are being made on aged payables and balance is decreasing. 

• We are on the final four largest accounts now. 

• Using a collection agency to collect delinquent bills and have already received 
some payments on these accounts. 

• Hired a payroll company which saved approximately $800.00 a month. 

• Fuel is now being purchased by using a fleet system and the full balance is being 
paid on time each month. 

• Leak detecting has confirmed numerous leaks in both service and main lines 
along with illegal taps and service thefts that are now with the county attorney. 

• Maintenance crew consists of an electrician and a mechanic. 

o PRV's are being adjusted, cleaned, and maintained. 
o Pump stations are being monitored. · 
o Troubleshooting as needed. 

• Field service and leak repair work orders are in numerical sequence (materials 
used are listed on work order and can be found in report). 



• Installed a camera system at the raw water intake to keep a check on the river 
and to deter vandalism and theft. This has paid for itself by saving time and 
money by not sending workers there to constantly check on it. 

• The safely equipment previously purchased for distribution has worked very well 
and has been noticed by the public. 

• Communication with customers has improved by using social media and a call 
alert system. 

• Martin County Water has been in compliance for the past 4 quarters. 

• Bank accounts that were no longer needed and charging fees have been closed. 

• Working with FEMA to receive benefits due to recent flooding. 

• Working with White & Associates on audits for 2016, 2017, and 2018. 

• Working on recording data to get refund for excise tax on fuel that has been 
purchased over the past 3 years. 

• Began purchasing used meters that have been tested from Oldham County 
Water District to replace our old meters that are no longer registering. 

• In the process of changing out meters that have not had usage for several 
months. Some were not changed due to no occupancy. Work orders are attached 
with documentation of work performed. There a many more that need changed 
out and workers will do so as time allows. 

• Having field studies done by three different companies to determine how much 
revenue is being lost with our current meters to determine the benefit of 
replacing all meters with a new radio read meter system. Difference in lost 
revenue is expected to be able to pay for new system. 



Work Orders for change outs 

using meters purchased from 

Oldham County Water District 



PBB ----- Martin County Water District 
PBR 

Hydrant ---------

Time Started 

Loc# 

Date 11/6/2019 

Name: Raymond Sumpter 

Address: 2646 Tug River Rd 

WO# 

INEZ , KY 41224) 

Location: 2652 Tu River Rd 

TURKEY ROAD 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191100071 

Work Complete 

Master Meter # 

Account# 4-00036 

------

SEQ# 360 

Phone# (606) 298-4189 

Employee John Horn ---------

Type of Work: Change Out 
-~~---------------------------------------------

Material Used: 

Customer Line Inspection _o_u_s__:ag=--e ____ 1~ ~ ~ _J_~ f\) s-;t ~ a 

' 1 .. ~~ ""-- .~ 
Comments: ------- --- ----------------'LI""\\--\..' ~1>=00~-~='---=--==~>-=f--u--'"" _...__ 

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 72225149 Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radio 72225149 Meter# 2: Radio - - ------------ -
MXU#: 14664909 MXU#: 

Current Reading 10/20/2019 128 Current Reading _ _ ____ 0 _____ _ 

Type of Meter: Type of Meter: 

Year MFG: YearMFG: 

GPS - Longitude GPS- Latitude 

Date Completed_ }_/ - ~ -J J 



PBB 
- - - -- Martin County Water District 

PBR 

Hydrant _ _ ___ _ 

WO# 

Time Started 

Loc# 

Date 11/6/2019 

Name: COLLINS CREEK SERVICES 

Address: 81 Enterprise Dr 

Debord, KY 41214 

Location: 442 Collins Crk 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191100064 

Work Complete 

Master Meter # 

Account# 10-00014 

------

SEQ# 35 ----- ----- -

Phone# (000) 000-0000 

Employee John Horn ------ --

Type of Work: _C_ha_n-=-ge_O_u_t_~~~~~~~i:?_:_~-(1-/ _ ______ ___________ _ 

Material Used: 

Cu~merUMins~~n _o_u_s_a~ge_~l~~-~~~~~~-~-~~~~~'~· -~--------------
Comments: ----------------------- ---- -----------

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 70616437 Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radio Meter # 2: Radio 

MXU#: 13153876 MXU#: 

Current Reading 10/20/2019 242 Current Reading _ _ ___ a _____ _ 

Type of Meter: Type of Meter: 

Year MFG: Year MFG: 

GPS - Latitude 

Date Completed I I _.. r-I ? 



PBB ----- Martin County Water District 
PBR 

Hydrant _ _ ___ _ 

Time Started 

Loc# 

Date 11/6/2019 

Name: R & J Training Center 

Address: 81 Enterprise Dr 

Debord, KY 41267 

WO# 

Location: 103 Hode Rd. Training Center. 

HODE 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191100077 

Work Complete 

Master Meter # 

Account# 9-00726 

---- - --

SEQ# 204 -------------

Phone # (606) 298-7600 

Employee John Horn - - ------

Type of Work: _C_h_an...:.g:_e_O_u_t _ __ ~=:¢!---------------------
Material Used: 

Comments: 

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 47823986 Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radio 47823986 Meter# 2: Radio --- ------ ----
MXU#: MXU#: 

Current Reading 1 0/20/2019 798 Current Reading 0 ----- --------
Type of Meter: Sensus 

~~---------
Type of Meter: 

Year MFG: 1993 YearMFG: - - - -----------
GPS - Latitude 

Date Completed-'/t'---~--_tt_--/_1 _ _ _ _ 



PBB - - - - -
PBR 

Hydrant ___ _ _ _ 

Time Started 

Loc# 

Date 11/6/2019 

Martin County Water District 

WO# 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191100076 

Work Complete 

Master Meter# 

Account# 6-00755 

- ---- -

SEQ# 742 

/ 

----- - ----- ----
Name: R & J Development 

---~---------------
Phone # (606) 298-7600 

Address: 81 Enterprise Dr Employee John Horn - - - -----
Debord, KY 41214 

Location: 79 Holden Spur. Lot #28 

79 Holden Spur 

Type of Work: Change Out ~----------------
Material Used: 

Customer Line Inspection _o_u_sa---"g_e ___ \...._J...._.j._.IJ_(U\fS f(b ~~ 
Comments: 

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 63860614 Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radio 63860614 Meter# 2: Radio ---- --- - --- -----
MXU#: 14479408 MXU#: 

Current Reading 10/20/2019 504 Current Reading _______ 0:.__ _____ __ 

Type of Meter: Type of Meter: 

Year MFG: Year MFG: 

Date Completed //-1.- / ~ 



PBB - --- - Martin County Water District 
PBR - - - --

Hydrant, _____ , 

Time Started 

Lac# 

Date 11/6/2019 

Name: R & J Development 

Address: 81 Enterprise Dr 

Debord, KY 41214 

WO# 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191100072 

Work Complete 

Master Meter # 

Account # 6-00788 

------

------- - -----------
SEQ# 248 

Phone# (606) 298-7600 

Employee John Horn - ---------

Location: 1583 Huckleberry Ridge. Across from Cheryl's Floral. Brick house on hill. 

1583 Huckleberry Ridge 

~-+--y _____ _ Type of Work: Change Out 

Material Used: 

Customer Line Inspection o usage t;-J"""~tl=tJ-~_/=::>'---___.;r/iL,___:::___Ji,_s_Y _______ _ _ _ _ _ _ 

Comments: ----------------- -------------------------------------------

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 16721818 Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radio 16721818 Meter # 2: Radio ------------------
MXU#: MXU#: 

Current Reading 10/20/2019 980 Current Reading _ _____ 0 ________ _ 

Type of Meter: 

GPS- Latitude 0 - ---------------

Date Completed__L/ --'f -{ <f 



Martin County Water District PBB -----
PBR 

Hydrant _ _ ___ _ 

WO# 

Time Started 

Loc# 

Date 11/6/2019 

Name: Inez Gun & Tobacco 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191100065 

Work Complete 
------

Master Meter# 

Account# 3-00430 SEQ# 15 

Phone # (606) 298-7839 

Address: P.O. Box 1317 Employee John Horn --- - - - --
INEZ , KY 41224 

Location: 603 East Main ST. on right past Evans Hardware, or on left before Evans Hardware 

Customer Line Inspection 0 usage 
-~~----------------------------------------

Comments: ---- -------------------------------------------- ----------

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 76479699 Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radio 72479406 ,/ 
-------~-------

Meter# 2: Radio 

MXU#: 14992156 MXU#: 

Current Reading 10/20/2019 2445 ~ Current Reading _ _ ___ _ o _ _ ___ _ 

Type of Meter: Type of Meter: 

Year MFG: Year MFG: 

GPS - longitude GPS - Latitude - ------------ -----

Employee Slgnature(s): ~--~ 

-:71 
Date Completed II r <6 -- ) q 



Martin County Water District PBB - ----
PBR - -----

Hydrant ___ __ _ 

WO# 

Time Started 

Loc# 

Date 11/6/2019 

Name: Mullins Family Funeral Home 

Address: P.O. Box 193 

WARFIELD , KY 41267 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191100078 

Work Complete 

Master Meter# 

Account# 9-00724 

- ---- -

SEQ# 121 ----------

Phone # (606) 390-2500 

Employee John Horn - - -------

Location: 94 River Front Rd. Brick house beside Dairy Bar and Methodist Church. 

94 River Front Rd 

Type of Work: Change Out ~--s 'lo ....,_E. C 

Material Used: __w_f,!tU_:rS. ~C 

Customer Line Inspection 0 usage 
-~~---------------------------------------

Comments: 

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 70616598 Meter# 1.: 

Meter# 2: Radio 70616598 Meter # 2: Radio - - - ---- ------
MXU#: 13155792 MXU#: 

Current Reading 10/20/2019 414 Current Reading 0 ---- ----- ----- -
Type of Meter: Type of Meter: 

Year MFG: Year MFG: 

GPS- Longitude GPS- Latitude - --------------

Employee Signature(s)_: - - - ----- --------- Date Completed --- ----------- ----



PBB - --- - Martin County Water District / PBR 

Hydrant _ _ _ __ _ 

WO# 

Time Started 

Loc# ----- -------------
Date 11/6/2019 

Name: Goodwill R & J Development 

Address: 81 Enterprise Dr 

Debord, KY 41214 

Location: 296 E Main St. Goodwill. 

296 E Main St 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191100066 

Work Complete 

Master Meter# 

Account# 3-00412 

- - --- -

- - --------------------
SEQ# 71 

Phone# (606) 298-7600 

Employee John Horn -----------

Type of Work: Change Out ~f-~-------------
Material Used: 

Customer Line Inspection 0 usage IY f1 A) -y-;: ~ ~y--
-~~-~~-~~~~----~.~~~~~L------------------

Comments: --------------------------------- ------------------- ----

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 72918861 Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radio 72918861 Meter # 2: Radio --- --------

MXU#: 14992716 MXU#: 

Current Reading 10/20/2019 131 Current Reading _____ _ o ________ _ 

Type of Meter: Type of Meter: 

Year MFG: Year MFG: 

GPS - Latitude 

Date Completed_ jj_- ~- jC( 



PBS ----- Martin County Water District I PBR 

Hydrant _____ _ 

WO# 

Time Started 

Lac# --------------
Date 11/6/2019 

Name: R & J Development 

Address: 81 Enterprise Dr 

Debord, KY 41214 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191100068 

Work Complete 

Master Meter # 

Account# 3-00426 ------

------

SEQ# 35 ------ -----

Phone# (606) 298-7600 

Employee John Horn - - --- - --

Location: 428 E Main St; this meter goes with Martin County Rural Health Clinic building beside Dairy Bar 

428 E Main St 

Type of Work: _C_h_an-'g:._e_O_u_t _ __ ""'~='-L..!.o#--f-/):::.....:..~---,1-r----------------------
Material Used: 

Customer Line Inspection 0 usage 

Comments: 

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 63860600 Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radio 63860600 Meter # 2: Radio - --------------
MXU#: 13151464 MXU#: 

Current Reading 10/20/2019 287 Current Reading 0 - -------- - -
Type of Meter: Type of Meter: 

Year MFG: Year MFG: 

GPS - Latitude 

Date Completed-jj.__/_ -_ g-"--""'__,_/_3-"-----



PBB --- -- Martin County Water District 
PBR ------

Hydrant _ _ _ __ _ 

WO# 

Time Started 

Loc# ------ ---------
Date 11/6/2019 

Name: R & J Development 

Address: 81 Enterprise Dr 

Debord, KY 41214 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER · 

191100067 

Work Complete 

Master Meter# 

Account# 3-00401 

--- ---

SEQ# 69 ---------

Phone# (60p) 298-7600 

Employee John Horn -------------

Location: 304 E Main St Suite 1 00; Subway.lot out back 

E Main St 

/ 

Type of Work: Change Out ~f4-------------
Material Used: 

Customer Line Inspection 0 usage 

Comments: ------ --------------------- ------------------

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 74846439 Meter# 1: 

Meter # 2: Radio 7 4846439 Meter# 2: Radio --------------
MXU#: 14757160 MXU#: 

Current Reading 10/20/2019 250 Current Reading 0 ----- ----------
Type of Meter: Type of Meter: 

Year MFG: Year MFG: 

Date Completed_L~(---=~'--'-(_CJ ___ _ 



PBB --- - - Martin County Water District 
PBR 

Hydrant ------

Time Started 

Loc# 

Date 11/6/2019 

Name: R & J Development 

Address: 81 Enterprise Dr 

Debord, KY 41214 

Location: 1422 E Main St. Office. 

1422 E Main St 

WO# 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191100069 

Work Complete 

Master Meter# 

Account# 4-00456 

- -----

SEQ# 7 

Phone# (606) 298-7600 

Employee John Horn - - ------

Type of Work: _C_h_an.....;;g;;_e_O_u_t ____ ____.~.,._.a.A'-..... ,.,__{>_>JY......._,t,._--------- - ----- --- -
Material Used: 

Customer Line Inspection 0 usage uJ_)r.JfS ~-'----=re,c.__:_r _____ _ 
Comments: ------- ------------------------ ------------

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 70616428 Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radio 70616428 Meter# 2: Radio --- - - - - - --- -
MXU#: 14664641 MXU#: 

Current Reading ----------------Current Reading 10/20/2019 213 0 

Type of Meter: Type of Meter: 

Year MFG: Year MFG: 

GPS- Longitude ____________ __ _ GPS - Latitude 

Employee Signature(s)c.__: ------ -----·--- Date Completed --- -------- ----

I 



PBB 
----- Martin County Water District 

PBR - ----
Hydrant _____ _ 

Time Started 

Loc# 

Date 11/6/2019 

Name: R & J Development 

Address: 81 Enterprise Dr 

Debord, KY 41214 

WO# 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191100070 

Work Complete 

Master Meter# 

Account# 4-00447 

- - ----

SEQ# 11 

Phone# (606) 298-7600 

Employee John Horn - - ---- --

------- ---------
Location: 1412 East Main St. Inez. 2nd trailer in trailer court beside Wildcat Automotive. 

1412 East Main St 

Comments: 

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 74604120 Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radio 74604120 Meter # 2: Radio --- ---- --------
MXU#: 14992248 MXU#: 

Current Reading _1--'0/_2_0/_2_0--'19-=---8--'2 _ _ ___ _ Current Reading 0 --- ---- ------ -
Type of Meter: Type of Meter: 

Year MFG: Year MFG: 

GPS - Latitude 

Date Completed //- <{- / ~ 

I 



PBB ----- Martin County Water District 
PBR - ----

Hydrant _ _ ___ _ 

WO# 

Time Started 

Loc# 

Date 11/6/2019 

Name: Czar Shop R&J Development 

Address: 81 Enterprise Dr 

Debord, KY 41214 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191100074 

Work Complete 

Master Meter # 

Account# 6-00541 

------------ ---- -
SEQ# 712 ------------

Phone# (606) 395-6825 

Employee John Horn - - - -----

Location: 2589 Airport Rd before Airport on right, across fence in bottom, go thru guard gate to the left 

NEW RT3 

Type of Work: Change Out 

Material Used: 

?m~---------------
------------

Comments: ---------------------------- ----- ------ ---

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 70616569 Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radio 70616569 
-~~~--------

Meter# 2: Radio 

MXU#: 13153178 
~~--------

MXU#: 

Current Reading 10/20/2019 725 Current Reading _ ___ _ _:0:__ ____ _ 

Type of Meter: Type of Meter: 

Year MFG: Year MFG: 

Date Completed / /--~ . .._'{.__ _ _ _ 



Martin County Water District PBB --- --
PBR 

-----
Hydrant ____ _ 

WO# 

Time Started 

Loc# -------------------
Dat 1 0/24/2019 

Name: GARY BALL 

Address: P.O. Box 16 

LOVELY I KY 41231 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191000274 

Work Complete 

Master Meter# 

Account# 13-00006 

- --- --

--------- -------

SEQ# 25 - ----- --

Phone# ( ) 395-6976 

Employee John Horn -----------

Location: 5734 N Wolf Creek. Before Chapman Bottom. On left.2 story brick house. 

Customer Line Inspection ---------------- ------- ---- ------
Comments: This meter has read the same usage for over 3 months 

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 14384218 Meter# 1: 

Meter#2: Radio 14384218 
~~----------

Meter# 2: Radio 

MXU#: 75155738 MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 80 / '); (] Current Reading _____ ___,p'.___.tJ'L-1--/-'-'fh¥-------
7 

Type of Meter: Hersey 
---~----------

Type of Meter: fjiY'-tf/ 
YearMFG: 2016 YearMFG: 

GPS - Longitude _-8_2_.4-'--0_6_01 _______ ___ GPS - Latitude 37.82428 -----------------

Employee Signature(s)_: --ft---;)';,...,~f--r--r-·=~'-C;V>fl------------- Date Completed I 12- 25 :19 



PBB 
- - - -- Martin County Water District 

PBR 387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 
Hydrant ___ _ _ 

WORK ORDER 

WO# 191000276 

Time Started Work Complete 
- - ----

Loc# Master Meter# - ----------- ----------- - ----- ----
Oat 10/24/2019 Account# 13-00201 SEQ# 51 

Name: Tabitha Fletcher 

~ Address: 5634 N Wolf Crk 

Lovely, KY 41231 

------ -----

Phone # (606) 626-6964 

Employee John Horn 
---------

Location: 5634 N Wolf Crk. White house on the left across from Joy. Justice Lane. 

5634 N Wolf Crk 

Customer Line Inspection -----------------------------------------
Comments: This meter has read the same usage for over 3 months 

Current System Information: 

Meter# 1: 14557190 

Meter# 2: Radio 14557190 
-~-------------

MXU#: 75295992 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 82 /9. z._...-. 

Type of Meter: Hersey 
----~-----------

YearMFG: 2016 

GPS- longitude _-8_2_.4_0_7_19 _ ______ ___ 

New Information: 

Meter# 1: /?&JJkiR 
Meter# 2: Radio 

MXU#: 

Current Reading ------+-J{:..__t_(_Ll0:.£_).;"""'~:....~:~--

Type of Meter: 1/tJcO 
Year MFG: 

GPS- Latitude 37.82287 - - ---------------

Date Completed / Q-:J-5 -/9 



PBB 
-----

PBR -----
Hydrant. ____ _ 

Time Started 

Lac# 

Martin County Water District 

WO# 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191000277 

Wo~Complete 40MPU n 
Master Meter# 

/ 
----------------------------

Dat 10/24/2019 Account# 13-00191 SEQ# 113 

Name: William Small 

Address: 565 Buck Br 

LOVELY I KY 41231 

----------- ----------------
Phone# (606) 471-8265 

Employee _Jo __ h __ n_H_o __ rn _ ___ _ 

Location: 565 Buck Branch. 1/2 mile on left. White double wide. 

565 Buck Br 

Type of Work: _C_h_an--=g:....e_O_u_t ____________________________________ .......,ci;;).L----------
Material Used: 

------------------------------------------------------------
Customer Line Inspection 

--------------------------------------------------------
Comments: This meter has read the same usage for over 3 months 

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 14384257 Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radio 14384257 
~~~~-------------

Meter# 2: Radio 

MXU#: 75156088 MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 113 / l/ ) Current Reading ____ _.,.,Y'---~Q~Ol.<o<-47--~.6~--

Type of Meter: Hersey 
----~---------------

Type of Meter: fletcD 
YearMFG: 2016 YearMFG: 

GPS - Longitude _-8_2_.4_2_3_04 ____________ ___ GPS - Latitude -=3..:...:7.:..:..82=..:3~8-=6 _ _____ _ 

Employee Signature{s)~/ e; Date Completed (o-1-7 "'If 

,. 



Martin County Water District PBB 
- ----

PBR 

Hydrant. ____ _ 

WO# 

Time Started 

Lac# 

Oat 10/24/2019 

Name: RONNIE LEE HALL 

Address: PO BOX 55 

LOVELY I KY 41231 

Location: 144 Tunnel Rd 

TUNNELL RD 

Material Used: 

Customer Line Inspection 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191000278 

Master Meter# 

Account# 13-00030 SEQ# 127 ------------ -

Phone # ( ) 395-5287 

Employee John Horn - ------

----------------------------------------------
Comments: This meter has read the same usage for over 3 months 

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 14557166 Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radio 14557166 Meter# 2: Radio ---------------
MXU#: 75297011 MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 55 / S S Current Reading ----,7~fl'___...Oc..,c)~Q,......,..,----

Type of Meter: .;....H:..=.e.:....:rs_e:!.....y __________ _ Type of Meter: !J, fl.~ 
1\ 

YearMFG: 2016 Year MFG: 

GPS - Longitude -82.41306 GPS- Latitude 37.82171 ------------------ --------------

Employee Signature(s)_: ------------------------ Date Completed jj,._, ~~(~/4\-\C\ ___ _ 



Martin County Water District PBB --- --
PBR 

Hydrant _ ___ _ 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

WO# 191000279 

Time Started Work Complete 
------

Lac# Master Meter# --------------- ----

Dat 10/24/2019 Account# 13-00217 SEQ# 207 

Name: Lonnie Robinson #2 

Address: 9838 Meathouse Rd 

Pilgrim, KY 41250 

Location: 4210 N Wolf Creek. Red brick wlwhite shutters. 

4210 N Wolf Creek 

Material Used: 

Customer Line Inspection 

--------------

Phone # (606) 395-5890 

Employee John Horn - - -------

------------ --------- ---------------------------
Comments: This meter has read the same usage for over 3 months 

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 14557180 Meter# 1: {p2 0 (/-D:l r> j' 
Meter# 2: Radio 14557180 Meter# 2: Radio -------------------
MXU#: 7529580 MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 449 / lj L/ 1 
7 

Current Reading -----....,,;LA~V""--!.o7$'-'/.J../ ___ _ 

c:51JYJ5i4 <) .. Type of Meter: _H_e_rs_e~y _________ _ Type of Meter: 

YearMFG: 2016 YearMFG: 

GPS- Longitude -82.41855 GPS- Latitude 37.81377 ----------- --------- ----------- - ----

Employee Slgnature(si~""""/--Yfl'-------;.~~V..--. _ _____ _ Date Completed tD--2 5 , . .) C) 



v 
M l TU 

PBB -----
PBR -----

Martin County Water District 
387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Hydrant. ____ _ 
Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

WO# 191000282 

Time Started Work Complete 
------

Lac# Master Meter# ------------------------
Oat 1 0/24/2019 Account # 13-00057 SEQ# 230 ----------- ---

Name: SIDNEY FINLEY Phone# ( ) 395-7247 

Address: P.O.BOX 572 Employee John Horn ____::_:._:_______:_:__ __ __ 
LOVELY I KY 41231 

Location: 67 Davis Br of Wolf Creek 

DAVISBR ~ 

Type of Work: -=C..:....h=an~g~e_:O:....:u:..:.t ____ -'--------------------------~+---¥--£- ..!l:Z..I~-?----------

Material Used: -----------------------------------------------------
Customer Line Inspection _________________________________________ _ _ 

Comments: This meter has read the same usage for over 3 months 

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 14384217 Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radio 14384217 
~~~~----------

Meter# 2: Radio 

MXU#: 75169024 MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 59 (>9 Current Reading ------'-td"-'---=O~~"'"':l.=-{ __ _ 

Type of Meter: Hersey Type of Meter: Af1(p 
Year MFG: 2016 YearMFG: 

GPS - Longitude 0 GPS- Latitude --=0 __________ _ 

Employee Signature(s): c;tD; ap ( 
Date Completed !D - h 5 c.. I 9 



PBS ----- Martin County Water District 
PBR 

Hydrant _____ _ 

WO# 

Time Started 

lac# 

Dat 10/24/2019 

Name: Milton DAVIS #2 

Address: PO BOX 392 

LOVELY , KY 41231 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191000285 

Work Complete 
- -----

Master Meter# ---------------

Account# 13-00059 SEQ# 232 --- ------

Phone # ( ) 395-5506 

Employee _J_oh_n_H_o_r_n ___ _ 

location: 170 Davis Br Wolfcreek 2 miles on right tum onto Davis Br about 300ft on left before end of blacktop, 
empty lot 

DAVISBR ~ 

Type of Work: _C_h_an....:g:._e_O_u_t ______________ --1~--+..Lf:-/-~~b--""--' ---;;,£------

Material Used: -------------------- -------- - --------
Customer Line Inspection --------------------------- --- -------
Comments: This meter has read the same usage for over 3 months 

Current System Information: 

Meter# 1: 14364255 

Meter# 2: Radio 14384255 
~~~~--------

MXU#: 75153896 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 15 / / G 

Type of Meter: Hersey 
--~-----------

YearMFG: 2016 

GPS- Longitude _-8.:._2_.2_5_2_9_6 _ ______ _ 

New Information: 

Meter# 1: 

Meter # 2: Radio 

MXU#: 

Current Reading ----~-~~DV.,J5'-7.(-JD~--
7 

Type of Meter: /f;121cD 
Year MFG: 

GPS- latitude ~3:.:..7:...:.4:.=-8.::..:08=--------------

Employee Signature(s): fl/4; ~~---· _____ _ Date Completed ftJ- 2 ) __. ( 9 



PBB 
-----

PBR 

Hydrant _ ___ _ 

Time Started 

Lac# 

Martin County Water District 

WO# 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191000287 

Work Complete 

Master Meter# 

------

J 
-----------------

Dat 10/24/2019 Account# 13-00090 SEQ# 235 ---------

Name: TINA FINLEY Phone # (606) 390-5265 

Address: P.O. BOX 573 Employee John Horn -------
LOVELY , KY 41231 

Location: 3797 N Wolf Crk, clay single-wide w/carport, across from old Wolf Creek Mines 

Type of Work: _C_ha_n_,g'-e_O_u_t __________________ cs-:!J~dW....~"'----'-..:::.._------

Material Used: ----------------------- - ----------
Customer Line Inspection ---------------------- - -------
Comments: This meter has read the same usage for over 3 months 

Current System Information: 

Meter# 1: 14557162 

Meter# 2: Radio 14557162 ---------------
MXU#: 75294408 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 235 ) 2-- ~ S 
I 

Type of Meter: Hersey 
---~-----------

YearMFG: 2016 

GPS - Longitude -82.42260 --------------

Employee Signature(s)~ 

New Information: 

Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radio 

MXU#: 

Current Reading ,ftC; / Z / 

Type of Meter: _,f/JC_h__._._C ..... d<------­
YearMFG: 

GPS- Latitude 37.81226 
~~-----------

Date Completed tP .... A..'J - I o/ 



PBS -----
PBR 

Hydrant ____ --,-

Time Started 

Loc# 

Martin County Water District 

WO# 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191000288 

Work Complete 

Master Meter# 

------

--------------- --- - - - ----- -----

Oat 10/24/2019 Account# 13-00155 SEQ# 254 ------- --

Name: Darrell Davis Phone# (606) 395-7002 

Address: PO Box 284 Employee John Horn ----- ----
Lovely , KY 41231-9705 

Location: 632 Little Peter Cave Rd 3rd drive on right, older white trailer on the end 

635 Little Peter Cave 8 
Type of Work: _C_h_an......:g=--e_O_u_t _ ____ ______ ____ _ ~ 

Material Used: ------ -------------------- - -----------
Customer Line Inspection --------- - --------------------------------- ---
Comments: This meter has read the same usage for over 3 months 

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 17762759 Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radio 17762759 Meter# 2: Radio ------------- - -
MXU#: MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 368 l ~{;. 9 Current Reading ---~E_..,O:....ola""'GW+-2-----

Type of Meter: _B-=a..=cdg"'-e:...:..r ____________ _ Type of Meter: e!;nc,D 
YearMFG: 2002 YearMFG: 

GPS- Longitude _o _ _______________ _ GPS - Latitude 0 ---------- ------

Employee SlgnabJre{s)~.__~_,.~~/ _ _ ________ _ Date Completed lo- ..2 f -I;' 
/ 



PBB -=------ Martin County Water District 
PBR 

Hydrant ____ _ 

WO# 

Time Started 

Lac# 

Dat 10/23/2019 

Name: Patricia Spaniol 

Address: PO Box 7 

Warfield, KY 41267 

Location 377 Tom Evans Ln 

TOM EVANS LANE 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191000253 

Work Complete COMPUTED 
Master Meter# 

Account# 10-00212 SEQ# 41 ---------------

Phone# (614) 795-1849 

Employee John Horn ---------

TypeofWo~: _C_h_an~g~e_O_u_t ______________________________________ ~~~~~A~o--~-=L----
Material Used ~ ---------------------------------------------------------------
Customer Line Inspection --------------------------------------------------------
Comments This meter has read the same amount for over 3 consecutive months 

Current System Information: 

Meter# 1: 70616438 

Meter# 2: Radi 

MXU#: 13153124 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 31 / "J I 

Type of Meter: 

YearMFG: 

GPS- Longitude -------------------

Employee Slgnature(s) #J 1/f'_ 

New Information: 

Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radl 

MXU#: 

Current Reading ,%0 3' 21 
Type of Meter: fir, c_ o...je/;;f.r; c= 

YearMFG: 

GPS - Latitude 

Date Completed tv ~ :2. f- /7 



PBB ----- Martin County Water District 
PBR 387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 
Hydrant ____ _ 

WORK ORDER 

WO# 191000255 

Time Started Work Complete 
--fd--JJ--if'-~H*-Offi--

Loc# Master Meter# 

Dat 10/23/2019 Account# 1 0-00659 SEQ# 103 

Name: Joseph Chaffins #2 

Address: P.O. Box 258 

Warfield, KY 41267 

Location 1 084 Collins Crk. Trailer on the right. 

---------------

Phone# (606) 390-2131 

Employee John Horn ----- --

1084 Collins Crk Rd 

Type of Work: _C_ha_n-"g'-e_O_u_t _______ _____________ -----1f7C::\r-----, . lb-"'-+- ------ -

Material Used ~~ 
------------------------------~~-----------------

Customer Line Inspection --------------- ------------------------ ----
Comments This meter has read the same amount for over 3 consecutive months 

Current System lnfonnation: 

Meter# 1: 63860607 

Meter# 2: Radl _6...:...38.:....6:....::0_6...:...07'--~-/---------
MXU #: 13155245 

_.:....~...:......:..._.:.... ________ __ 
Current Reading 9/20/2019 215 / 2., I 5 
Type of Meter: 

Year MFG: 

GPS- Longitude - ---------------

Employee Signature(s) --;'!; r 

New Information: 

Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radi 

MXU#: 

Current Reading ____ ----o£j(--\;6,_2o<..;q"~-3~--

Type of Meter: .fJIY) (,.D 

Year MFG: 

GPS - Latitude 

Date Completed /0- 2 5- 1~ 



PBB 
----- Martin County Water District 

PBR 

Hydrant ______ _ 

WO# 

Time Started 

Loc# --------------------
Oat 10/23/2019 

Name: DAVID FLETCHER 

Address: PO BOX 113 

LOVELY I KY 41231 

Location 334 Little Elk of Hode 

LITTLE ELK 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191000260 

Work Complete 

Master Meter# 

Account# 10-00087 

------

---------- --------

SEQ# 841 - ------------

Phone # ( ) 395-9780 

Employee John Horn --------------

Type of Work: _C_ha_n....::g:.....e_O_u_t -------------------1~-~,L:f-,J-L_.l.....~-G..------:;;rL-'----------
Materlal Used ~td-f,,~ 
Customer Line Inspection [51>-?C' .fof hJi1 
Comments This meter has read the same amount for over 3 consecutive months 

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 29934983 Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radl Meter# 2: Radl 

MXU#: MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 412 / t.{J z... 
I 

Current Reading ________ 0 _________ _ 

Type of Meter: _8-"-a-'-'dg'""'e_r _________ _ Type of Meter: 

Year MFG: 2004 YearMFG: ----- -----------
GPS - Longitude 0 ----------------- GPS - Latitude 0 

~----------------

Date Completed { 12 - J,lq - I q 



PBB - ---- Martin County Water District 
PBR 

-----

Hydrant ____ _ 

WO# 

Time Started 

Lac# 

Oat 10/23/2019 

Name: Heavenly Treasures 

Address: P.O. Box 2182 

Inez, KY 41224 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191000263 PUTED 
Work Complete 

Master Meter# 

Account# 11-00194 

- -----

SEQ# 48 
--------

Phone # {606) 395-9988 

Employee John Horn - -------

Location 1234 Riverfront Rd; Where old PK&S building is 

1234 Riverfront RD 

Customer Line Inspection 
- - - ----------- --- ---- - -------

Comments This meter has read the same amount for over 3 consecutive months 

Current System Information: 

Meter# 1: 98343283 

Meter# 2: Radt 98343283 ------------

MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/2012019 1890 )}'? q(J 

Type of Meter: _B...:..a..::.:dg"'"'e:..:..r _______ _ 

YearMFG: 1998 

GPS- Longitude _-8_2_.4_0_5_29 ______ _ 

Employee Signature(s) 

Meter# 1: 

New Information: 4\ ~ 
/712 5 lf;f] 

Meter# 2: Radl 

MXU#: 

Current Reading ,% 6/l/" 

Type of Meter: e/fJ-ecte?.rr1 Ui) 

YearMFG: 

GPS- Latitude 37.73173 
~~---------------

Date Completed---=-(=D_'-2,__,J,n .... ~-"'l-+~-----



PBB 
----- Martin County Water District 

PBR 

Hydrant _ ____ _ 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

wo # 191 000258 

Time Started Work Complete 
- ------

Lac# Master Meter # - --- -------- - - - - - --- ----- ----

Dat 1 0/23/20 19 Account# 10-00814 SEQ# 797 

Name: Lovell Bowen 

Address: 3637 Hade Rd 

Warfield, KY 41267 

Phone # (606) 395-9683 

Employee John Horn - ----- --

Location 3715 Hade Rd. White split level on left before you get to John R.Triplett 

3715 Hade Rd 

Customer Line Inspection ------------------ -------------------
Comments This meter has read the same amount for over 3 consecutive months 

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radi Meter# 2: Radl 

MXU#: MXU#: 

Current Reading ---------------- Current Reading _______ 0 ______ _ 0 

Type of Meter: Type of Meter: 

YearMFG: YearMFG: 

GPS - Longitude GPS - Latitude ----------------

Employee signarure<•~r Date Completed ! tJ -2U -j .5 



PBB --- -- Martin County Water District 
PBR 387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 
Hydrant _____ _ 

WORK ORDER 

WO# 191000265 

Time Started Work Complete 
--- ---

Loc# Master Meter # 

Dat 10/23/2019 Account# 11-00029 SEQ# 79 

Name: Patricia Bransom 

Address: PO BOX 418 

Allen, KY 41601 

Location 25 Walnut St 1st house on left. White. 

--------

Phone # (606) 226-6242 

Employee John Horn ---- ----

WALNUTSTREET ~~ 

Type of Work: _C_h_an----=g=-e_O_u_t _____ __________ ,,_L __ -1(~ r_. 
Material Used 

Customer Line Inspection ------------------ - -----------
Comments This meter has read the same amount for over 3 consecutive months 

Current System Information: 

Meter# 1: 47823849 

Meter# 2: Radi 47823849 ------- - - ------
MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 1144 / // t.,f t:f 
I 

Type of Meter: Sensus ------- ------
Year MFG: 1993 

GPS - Longitude 0 ------ -------

Employee Signature(s) 

New Information: 

Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radl 

MXU#: 

Current Reading ,f1[)(£l~(;J-Jci()3'-7---

Type of Meter: -f:Jsfer/Jff1.tt2 
YearMFG: 

GPS - Latitude 0 ---------------

Date Completed-- 1 tl - a 1o ~ { 9 



PBB Martin County Water District 
PBR 387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 
Hydrant 

WORK ORDER 

WO# 191000259 

Time Started Work Complete ED 
loc# Master Meter# 

Oat 10/23/2019 Account# 10-00086 SEQ# 818 ----------------

Name: RONNIE AllEY 

Address: 4162 Hade Rd 

WARFIElD I KY 41267 

Phone # ( ) 395-5622 

Employee John Horn --------------

location 4162 Hade Rd Beside Wards Trailer Court on right alley dr. white house with tan traler in yard. 

Type of Work: _C_h_a_,ng~e_O_u_t _______________________________ -McakrL~~--=--===---------
Material Used ---------------------------------------L--- ---------------
Customer line Inspection -----------------------------------------------
Comments This meter has read the same amount for over 3 consecutive months 

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 82602973 Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radl 82602973 
~~~--------------

Meter# 2: Radl 

MXU#: MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 28 Jv'9 
I 

Current Reading ___ _.L._,!Y-~1Ju..S'-11b(.Llf.~...._ _ _ _ 

Type of Meter: Sensus 
~~~------------

Type of Meter: ~(Y\ £f? 
YearMFG: 2017 YearMFG: 

GPS - longitude 0 GPS - latitude 0 ----- ------------- ------------------

Employee Slgnature(s)~------------ Date Completed t(l- 1/tr ~1.-----



PBS - ---- Martin County Water District 
PBR -----

Hydrant _ ____ _ 

WO# 

Time Started 

Lac# ----------------

Dat 10/24/2019 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191000272 

Work Complete 

Master Meter# 

Account# 12-00174 SEQ# 248 - -------------

Name: Harrison Messer 

Address: 3780 Riverfront Road 

Lovely, Ky 41231 

Phone# (606) 625-7334 

Employee John Horn - - ------

Location: 3780 River Front Rd. 1/2 mile past Wolf Creek on right. Brick house w/fence just before old Riverfront 
store. 

3780 Riverfront Rd 

T~ecl~~ --C=h_a_n=g:e=O=u=t=====================================:~==~~--~------
Material Used: ~ 

Customer Line Inspection 
--------------------------------~-----

Comments: This meter has read the same usage for over 3 months 

Current System Information: New lnfonnation: 

~/83o2?~ Meter# 1: 29934892 Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radio 29934892 Meter# 2: Radio ---------------
MXU#: MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 732 ) 7 $ k Current Reading ___ _..,L~t!J, ~0 0 (n 

Type of Meter: ..:.B....::.a_dg,_e_r ______ ___ _ Type of Meter: 

Year MFG: 2004 Year MFG: ---- -------
GPS - Longitude _o _________ _ GPS - Latitude 0 - - -------- --

Employee slgnatJJre<•>~,_. HQ-hli'J----- -- Date Completed f o a 2/.t[ / q 



PBB ----- Martin County Water District 
PBR 387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Hydrant _ ____ _ 
Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

WO# 191000266 

Time Started Work Complete 
- -----

Loc# Master Meter # - - - - - ----------------
Oat 10/23/2019 Account # 11-00246 SEQ# 183 

Name: Madison Gess 

Address: P.O. Box 124 

Lovely, KY 41231 

Location 76 Taylor's Crt 

------ ------

Phone # (606) 626-9003 

Employee John Horn ---------

76TaylorsCrt ~ 

TypeofWo~: _C_h_an~g~e_O_u_t _____ _______________ ~---4-t~~~~~----------

Material Used ---------------------- --------- ------ -----
Customer Line Inspection --------- -------------------------------
Comments This meter has read the same amount for over 3 consecutive months 

Current System Information: 

Meter# 1: 29935389 

Meter# 2: Radl 29935389 - ------- ----------
MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 513 /~I?> 

Type of Meter: _B_a_,dgo:<..:e:..c.r ___ _ ___ _ 

YearMFG: 2004 

GPS - Longitude---- -------- --

Employee Signalure(s)___{)/;d 1 av 
I I 

New Information: \ '-\ ~ ( 
(7 3l~ L-/(.3 5 iY Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radi 

MXU#: 

Current Reading ;CfD36S 
( 

Type of Meter: -IA-1:-1-fl---'-46:.~~'1-------­
YearMFG: 

GPS - Latitude 



PBB --- -- Martin County Water District 
PBR 387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 
Hydrant. _____ _ 

WORK ORDER 

WO# 191000269 

Time Started Work Complete 
--- ---

Loc# Master Meter # -------- ----- - ----- ---------
Dat 1 0/23/20 19 Account# 12-00189 SEQ# 135 

Name: Greg Crum 

Address: 1959 River Front Rd 

LOVELY , KY 41231 

---------

Phone # (606) 390-5200 

Employee John Horn ------ ---

Location 1959 River Front Rd. Just past railroad track. Across from Calvary Temple. 

1959 Riverfront Rd 

Type of Work: _c_h_an-'g"---e_O_u_t ________________ _..~,___-<J.L.-..,....· ""'*-=r--+------
Material Used --------------------- ------------
Customer Line Inspection ------------------ ----- - - - ------
Comments This meter has read the same amount for over 3 consecutive months 

Current System Information: 

Meter# 1 : 47 402528 

Meter# 2: Radl 47 402528 -----------
MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 1798 /17 qg 
Type of Meter: Sensus 

~~~---------

YearMFG: 1993 

GPS - Longitude 0 ------------

New lnfonnation: 

Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radl 

MXU#: 

Current Reading !f' f)/0 ~ 

Type of Meter: _t:/$fe4/#-I-1--\.C.P..JJ"-----­
Year MFG: 

GPS - Latitude 0 
~-------------

Employee Signature(s)_---'~=·=~¥-¥-t'-1/---'Q'-'~vf-itf---------- Date Completed I 0 .,..AI - I a ..-l.p--1-,-=+-, --- ---



Martin County Water District PBB -----
PBR 

Hydrant _ _ ___ _ 

Time Started 

loc# 

Oat 1 0/23/20 19 

Name: Sherlin Alley 

Address: 5339 Hode Rd 

Warfield, KY 41267 

WO# 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

Master Meter # 

Account # 10-00395 SEQ# 919 - ------------

Phone # (606) 395-5492 

Employee John Horn - - --- ---

location 5339 Hode Rd 5 miles below Warfield, 1 mile below Church of God, left side of rd, white 2 story w/stone 
up on hill 

HODE ~ 

Type of Work: _C_h_an.....::g:._e_O_u_t _ ___________ ____ -+~--\--t---:NJ:~~~------

Material Used 
-------~-----------------------------

Customer line Inspection --- ------------------------- ---
Comments This meter has read the same amount for over 3 consecutive months 

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 70840664 Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radl Meter # 2: Radl 

MXU#: MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 219 /z.. 1 q Current Reading ___ __ !0":...:.___](2"""· -'-'(1""'(1)o..:S._,t2'--'4'---

Type of Meter: Sensus - ---- ----- - Type of Meter: --=-~Qm~CO------
YearMFG: 2009 YearMFG: 

GPS - longitude GPS - latitude ------------

Employee Signature(s) Date Completed {0 -~ (, - [ C( 



PBB ----- Martin County Water District 
PBR 

Hydrant ____ _ 

WO# 

Time Started 

Loc# ----------------------

Dat 10/24/2019 

Name: Avenell Jude 

Address: C/0 Alice Slone 

Proctorville, OH 45669 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191000289 

Account# 13-00105 SEQ# 266 

Phone # (606) 395-6472 

Employee John Hom --- - ----

Location: 671 Little Peter Cave Rd, brick house w/grey shutters: 395-6363 

Little PeterCave ~ 

Type of Work: _C_ha_n-=g'--e_O_u_t ________________________________ ~-+:~....4<~~----------

Material Used: --------------------------------------------------------
Customer Line Inspection -------------------- ------------------------------
Comments: This meter has read the same usage for over 3 months 

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 29934744 Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radio 29934744 Meter# 2: Radio ----------- ---------
MXU#: MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 689 /r,& ( Current Reading ___ ...J_cff}::.......;__,.e2JJ.:J""--Cf_.._l(+---

Type of Meter: -=8-=a.:;,dg.e...:e_:_r _____________ _ Type of Meter: A (1(_(} 

Year MFG: 2004 YearMFG: 

GPS- Longitude _o ________________ _ GPS - Latitude 0 --- - - --- ------

Employee Signature(s): Date Completed /() -l.Jj· /9. 



PBB ----- Martin County Water District 
PBR 

Hydrant. ___ __ _ 

Time Started 

Lac# 

Dat 10/23/2019 

Name: Virginia McCoy 

Address: 433 Gamer Crk RD 

Blackburg, SC 29702 

WO# 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191000257 

Work Complete 

Master Meter# 

Account# 1 0-00380 

--------

SEQ# 794 - --- - - - -

Phone # (7 40) 773-8570 

Employee John Horn - -----------

Location 3596 Hade Rd, 292, North Hade, about4 miles, past Warfield Elem., Big yellow house on right shaped 
like a barn, 3rd house from John Triplett going towards Warfield 

Typemvv::
0

_:_ha_n~g~e_O_u_t __________ _ _____ _ ______ ~~~~~-~-~-)7~-~---~~ 
Material Used ------------------ ------- - ----- ----- --------------
Customer Line Inspection - --------------------------------------- ------------
Comments This meter has read the same amount for over 3 consecutive months 

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 19629164 ~ 1 0 ) 'j C q 4 Meter# 1: -1 c 1-1 ~ J ] ? 
Meter# 2: Radl 19629164 Meter # 2: Radl --------------------
MXU#: MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 819 I g ~ 5 Current Reading _ _____ o __ ~3..,L->oo"'--q--t--

Type of Meter: Badger · ~ 0 C v -c. I I Type of Meter: 1j-~, Cd 
YearMFG: 2003 YearMFG: 

GPS - Longitude GPS - Latitude --------------

Employee Signature(s)_ ..... 2<--->'"""T ___ ),.__£Y--------- Date Completed J 0 - ~ OJ - / q 



PBB --- -- Martin County Water District 
PBR 387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 
Hydrant _____ _ 

WORK ORDER 

WO# 191000258 

Time Started Work Complete 
---- --

Lac# Master Meter # ---------------------- ------- --------------------

Oat 10/23/2019 Account# 10-00814 SEQ# 797 

Name: Lovell Bowen 

Address: 3637 Hode Rd 

Warfield, KY 41267 

- -------
Phone # (606) 395-9683 

Employee John Horn - - - ---------

Location 3715 Hode Rd. White split level on left before you get to John R.Trlplett 

3715 Hode Rd c-~ 
Type of Work: _C_ha_n"""'g_e_O_ut ________ ___ _ ___ _ _ ~~;::---'-._L..--::::t7~~=---(:::---
Material Used 

---------------------------------------------------------

Customer Line Inspection ------- ------------------------ ---------------------
Comments This meter has read the same ;amount for over 3 consecutive months 

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 33001044 Meter# 1: I £ j C1 2 ,_It) 
Meter# 2: Radi 33001044 Meter # 2: Radl -------------------
MXU#: MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 217 J. } :] Current Reading --------'0-----'..!.../ ---'-~....:::..__?-__::_::,._-IJ 
Type of Meter: -=B;.::a-=dg,._e:..:.r _____ _______ _ Type of Meter: t4 f11 c; 0 

YearMFG: 2006 YearMFG: 

GPS- Longitude _ _________________ _ GPS - Latitude 

Employee Signature(s)______,S::______..vc )~-)-t--~J"-L-~--7---------- Date Completed lo - '2Cj-/~ 



PBB Martin County Water District 
PBR 387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Hydrant 
Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER J 
WO# 191000259 

Time Started Work Complete 

Lac# Master Meter# 

Dat 10/23/2019 Account# 10-00086 SEQ# 818 

Name: RONNIE ALLEY 

Address: 4162 Hade Rd 

WARFIELD I KY 41267 

----------------

Phone# ( ) 395-5622 

Employee John Hom 
--------------

Location 4162 Hade Rd Beside Wards Trailer Court on right alley dr. white house with tan traler in yard. 

Type of Work: _C_h_an.....;g:;_e_o_u_t _________________________________________ (}=--=o-=ch___.__c_=·=---
Material Used -----------------------------------------------------------------
Customer Line Inspection ----------------------------------------------------------
Comments This meter has read the same amount for over 3 consecutive months 

Current System Information: 

Meter# 1: j__£]J;>o]Sp 
Meter# 2: Radt 

MXU#: 

Current Reading o ·ru 
Type of Meter: --=£:..1,....£__,_---::::.)--J.f=_ c _ _ / _ 

YearMFG: 

GPS - Longitude ---------------------

New Information: 

Meter# 1: l rP J £ i}--? LJ ~ b 
Meter# 2: Radl 

MXU#: 

Current Reading _____ 0 ___ ~__,_-~__:__...,.,-.f_ 

Type of Meter: -'-"'R _ __.__L_)_+...___e__,r'-·-­
YearMFG: 

GPS - Latitude 

Employee Signature(s) ___ 5...._~I.,.___7_,_ __ ~,=·y-___,._,....5''------- Date Completed / 0 - ';t '1 - 1 Vf 



PBB Martin County Water District 
-~----~ 

PBR 

Hydrant _ ____ _ 

WO# 

Time Started 

Loc# 

Oat 10/23/2019 

Name: AJ Haney 

Address: 54 Haney Place 

INEZ, I KY 41224 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191000249 ~~ ~.~~ ~,~Pli ------- ---- -1.. ~ IJ r} h 
·{c;; ·>§ ~ I 

Work Complete 

Master Meter# 

Account# 1-00136 --- ----

- - ----

SEQ# 92 - ------- ---

Phone # (606) 298-4089 

Employee John Horn ---- ------

Location 862 E. Main ST; brick house beside pool 

862 E. Main ST 

Type of Work: Change Out 
-~~--------------------------------

Material Used ___ ___ _L~4o- a,nd.,~4'!::::=~..1c~· ,~· .~f~~·P"l~·~~r '!!ll!c:;:_ _______ _ _____ _ 
I 

Customer Line Inspection ------ --------------- --- ----------------
Comments This meter has read 0 usage for more the 3 consecutive months 

Current System lnfonnation: New lnfonnatlon: 

Meter# 1: 70616409 Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radl 70616409 
~~~~----------

Meter# 2: Radl 

MXU #: 13152945 
~~~~-----------

MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 518 Current Reading ____ Y _ _,f!>,_,_I-~..Y~---__ _ 

Type of Meter: Sensus ---------------- Type of Meter: /t'fl c.a 
YearMFG: Year MFG: 

GPS - Longitude _-8_2_.5_2_9_2_2 _______ _ GPS- latitude 37.86348 - --------------

Employee Signature(s) ----------------- Date Completed ) l> ~X-\ 9 
~~~~~---------



PBB 
, .. ---- Martin County Water District 

PBR 387 East Main St. , Suite 140 - ----
,Hydran'~:, _____ _ 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

wo # 191000247 

Time Started Work Complete 
------

Loc# Master Meter# 

Oat 10/23/2019 Account # 1-00032 SEQ# 49 ------ ----- ------

Name: LONNIE WILLIAMSON 

Address: 430 Whickerfield Rd 

INEZ, I KY 41224 

Location 430 Wickerfield RD 

Phone # ( ) 298-3997 

Employee John Horn ------------

CASSADY AVE. 18 
Type of Work: _C_h_an-=g,_e_O_u_t ___________________ _ ___ ~-V-'-.........,7-------

Material Used - ------ - ---- ------ ------------- ----- -------
Customer Line Inspection ------------------------- - -------- ---
Comments This meter has read zero usage 

Current System Information: New Information: 

;«\v._'l$ Meter# 1: 74604156 Meter# 1: _J£ 15 Bvz.ct 
Meter# 2: Radl 74604156 Meter # 2: Radi 

MXU#: 14992506 MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 400 fPLQ fi' Current Reading )!QX$2 
I 

Type of Meter: Type of Meter: _/f-f:1-C{) -
YearMFG: Year MFG: -- . 

GPS - Longitude GPS - Latitude 

Employee Signature(s) (}t {) I 

u' 1 ~~ 
Date Completed_~ -/9 



PBB - ---- Martin County Water District 
PBR 

Hydrant ____ _ 

WO# 

Time Started 

Loc# -------------

Dat 10/24/2019 

Name: LON PAULEY 

Address: PO Box 62 

PILGRIM I KY 41250 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORKQ,RDER 

191000292 

Work Complete 

Master Meter# 

Account# 14-00175 

---- --

-----------------
SEQ# 15 ------ - --

Phone # (606} 395-6041 

Employee John Horn ----- ----

Location: 418 Big Br LIGHT GREY HOUSE ACROSS BRIDGE 

BIG BRANCH 

Customer Line Inspection ----- - -------------- ---------
Comments: This meter has read the same usage for over 3 months 

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter # 1: 14384235 Meter# 1: , _p_~'--<-2...-1V.,.L-C-( _ ____ _ 

Meter# 2: Radio 14384235 Meter# 2: Radio -----------
MXU#: 75185387 MXU#: 

Current Reading ff {)Sl /.e 
7 t 

Type of Meter: _.t}_Lh.---'-->.f-'I.D,_ _ __ _ 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 46 ( C,f (;, 

Type of Meter: Hersey 
---~----------

YearMFG: 2016 Year MFG: 

GPS - Longitude _-8.:..::2::_:__.4.:..::3c=2-=-63-=-------- GPS - Latitude 37.80325 
--~~------------

Date Completed_jlr..:l$::_1-flt~---



PBB ----- Martin County Water District 
PBR 387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Hydrant _ ___ _ 
Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

WO# 191000291 

Time Started Work Complete 
- --- - -

Lee# Master Meter# ---- ------- -------

Oat 10/24/2019 Account# 14-00019 SEQ# 12 - - --------

Name: RICHARD FLUTY Phone # ( ) 395-0534 

Address: 334 Big Branch Employee John Hom - -------
LOVELY I KY 41231 

Location: 334 Big Br, 3rd driveway on right, white w/green roof & chain link fence. 

Customer Line Inspection - --------- ---------------------------- ------
Comments: This meter has read the same usage for over 3 months 

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1 : 14384233 Meter# 1: I fS3Z>D C/52 
Meter# 2: Radio 14384233 Meter# 2: Radio ------- ------ -----

MXU#: 75167373 MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 81 /'2 I Current Reading ----__,,,L.r'-tb~)..,;~2-""2....=----

Type of Meter: Hersey 
---~--------

Type of Meter: /9fhCO 
YearMFG: 2016 YearMFG: 

GPS- Longitude _-8_2_.4_3_1_40 _ ______ _ GPS- Latitude 37.80376 - -----------------

Employee Signalure(s): ~ Date Completed __l_Q_-...,.)_5 ...... "--~,{-,Cj,__ __ _ 



PBB ---- - Martin County Water District 
PBR 

· Hydrant ___ __ _ 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

wo # 191 000290 

Time Started Work Complete -------
Loc# Master Meter # - - ------------------

Oat 1 0/24/2019 Account# 14-00369 SEQ# 8 

Name: Nicholas Fluty 

Address: 228 Big Br 

Lovely, KY 41231 

Location: 228 Big Br. 2nd driveway on right 

------- ---

Phone # (606) 390-8052 

Employee John Hom 
- ----- --

228 Big Branch 

Type of Work: _C_ha_n....:::g:.....e_O_u_t _ ____ ___ _________ -----'-'1@ 
Material Used: --------------- --------------------- -----------
Customer Line Inspection --------------------------------------
Comments: This meter has read the same usage for over 3 months 

Current System Information: 

Meter# 1: 14384220 

Meter # 2: Radio 14384220 - - ------------
MXU#: 75174997 

Current Reading 11/20/2017 48 / "/l. 

Type of Meter: ..:...H;;..::e.;_rs_e..._y _______ _ 

YearMFG: 2016 

GPS - Longitude -82.42957 ---- -------- -

New lnfonnation: 

Meter# 1: llo4S135lo 
Meter# 2: Radio 

MXU#: 

Current Reading i()g&4 
Type of Meter: __,f)'{--.1-Jtl'-~--'C._,D'""--------­
YearMFG: 

GPS- Latitude 37.80438 ---------- ----- -

Employee S~nalure(s)~rC'-~~V:....__ ______ _ Date Completed lf)~,h§--1 '1 



Martin County Water District PBB 
- ----

PBR 387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 
Hydrant - - ----

WORK ORDER 

WO# 19100()264 

Time Started Work Complete 
- - - - ---

Loc# Master Meter # --- ---------- - ---
Oat 10/23/2019 Account# 11-00218 SEQ# 50 

Name: R & J Development 

Address: 81 Enterprise Dr 

Debord, KY 41214 

Location Accounting office. Old Fast Change. 

LOVELY 

Meter # 1: 98004979 

Meter# 2: Radl 98004979 
~----------

MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 338 / '.) 22 (3 
Type of Meter: Badger 

-~----------

Year MFG: 1998 --------------
GPS- Longitude - - -------------

Employee Signature(s) T H 1 S ::5 
I 

Phone # (000) 000-0000 

Employee John Horn --------

New Information: 

Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radl 

MXU#: 

Current Reading 0 ---------------
Type of Meter: 

YearMFG: 

GPS - Latitude 

J " ~ 3 },_.., J C?7 Date Completed _ __.._-={)=-----~-<-----



PBB - --- - Martin County Water District 
PBR 387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Hydrant ___ __ _ 
Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

WO# 191000375 

Time Started 

Lac# Master Meter # 

Date 1 0/29/2019 Account# 8-00834 SEQ# 133 

Name: Danielle Fletcher 

Address: 94 Alice Blackburn Ln 

Inez, Ky 41224 

- - - ---- - - ---------

Phone# (606) 626-0781 

Employee Billy Patrick 

Location: Tomahawk. 94 Alice Blackburn Ln. 2nd trailer on left. Next driveway on right after Jack Horn's gargage. 

94 Alice Blackburn Ln 

Material Used: 

Customer Line Inspection 

Comments: meter reading does not change 

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 17762830 Meter# 1: !7J2gfJ: l.O 
Meter # 2: Radio 17762830 Meter# 2: Radio - - ----------
MXU#: MXU#: 

Current Reading _9_12_0/_2_0_19 _ _ 1 0_4_7_(,---"-t _o_q_.___?~ - - {;1' (\·""\ Current Reading '"\ 

£ 15-t ...... Type of Meter: Type of Meter: Badger 
--~---------

Year MFG: 2002 YearMFG: 

GPS- Longitude GPS - Latitude ------------- ---

Employee Signature(s)_: -;}-'""'--=5~· _ ___ L __ Q, _ _ ____ _ Date Completed____._/_0_. _·.---''3_ )_-_ _ f_q_· _ 



PBB ----- Martin County Water District 
PBR 387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 
Hydrant ____ _ _ v WORK ORDER 

WO# 191000271 

Time Started Work Complete 
i'f-'--'.'i-'k--l~-H*-1"--tl~ 

Loc# Master Meter# ------ ---------

Oat 10/24/2019 Account# 12-00118 SEQ# 203 -------------

Name: Gracie Reed 

Address: PO Box 135 

Beauty, KY 41203 

Phone# (606) 390-5252 

Employee John Horn - ------ --

Location: 143 Cliffside Dr, Moore's Trailer Pr1<, Last trailer on the right on the bank, brown 

143 Cliffside Dr 

Type of Work: Change Out 
-~~--------------------------------

Material Used: 

Customer Line Inspection --- ----------- -------- - - - --- -----
Comments: This meter has read the same usage for more then 3 months 

Cu"ent System Information: New lnfonnatlon: 

Meter# 1: 29935289 Meter# 1: 

Meter# 2: Radio 29935289 Meter# 2: Radio ---------- ------
MXU#: MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 1058 / / o S"' <;? 
I 

Current Reading _____ o_.l_._~t_...B..L-.,...1"-~ _ _ _ 

Type of Meter: _B_a__,dg.,_e_r _ ____ __ _ Type of Meter: 9 (1'1 c. ti3 
YearMFG: 2004 YearMFG: 

GPS - Longitude 0 GPS - Latitude 0 - ------------- ---------- ----

Employee Signature(s):_____J-i:.J~-1....-/ ~~~----------
Date Completed }Q- \ I ·-n 

/ 



PBB ----- Martin County Water District I PBR 387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Hydrant _____ _ 
inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

WO# 191000307 

Time Started 

lac# 

Oat 1 0/24/2019 

Name: WilliAM & JOYCE PAUlEY 

Address: 672 S Wolf Creek 

PilGRIM , KY 41250 

Master Meter # 

Account# 15-00024 

PUTU 
SEQ# 38 ---------------

Phone# ( ) 395-5001 

Employee John Horn - - ---- --

location: 672 S Wolf Creek Rd, 2nd split level on right, grey & brick 

Type of Work: Change Out 

Material Used: 

Customer line Inspection ------ ------------- ----- ------
Comments: This meter has read the same reading for more then 3 months 

Current System Information: New Information: 

{ l~cttd/7 Meter# 1: 84014699 Meter# 1: 

Meter # 2: Radio 84014699 Meter# 2: Radio 

MXU#: MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 4 G Current Reading _____ o _ ___._(_tf-4----'~'-=--
Type of Meter: Sensus Type of Meter: e {f.J-e~ 
YearMFG: 2019 YearMFG: 

GPS - longitude 0 GPS - latitude 0 
~----------

~ 
...__- JS Employee Signature(s): _) Date Completed / 0 - :Z r/J - /7 



PBB ----- Martin County Water District 
PBR 387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Hydrant _____ _ 
Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

WO# 191000304 

Time Started Work Complete 
- -----

Loc# Master Meter # 
--------------------

Oat 10/24/2019 Account# 14-00356 SEQ# 346 

Name: Lisa Wilson 

Address: 448 N Wolf Crk 

Pilgrim, Ky 41250 

Phone# (606) 626-7964 

Employee John Horn -------- --

location: 1934 Pigeon Roost Rd. 1.5 miles. Across from Hale Dr. White house with black trim. 

1934 Pigeon Roost Rd 

Material Used: 

Customer Line Inspection 
--------- - ---------------------- --------

Comments: This meter has read the same reading for more then 3 months 

Current System Information: New lnfonnatlon: 

Meter# 1: 67012674 Meter# 1: .fck 17 t-J d" 
Meter# 2: Radio 67012674 Meter# 2: Radio --------------------
MXU#: MXU#: 

Current Reading _9_/2_0_/2_0_1_9 __ 5_0_2----,Ji,..-J--"'-'6'--'{f--- Current Reading 

Type of Meter: Sensus ------------------- Type of Meter: 

Year MFG: 2006 YearMFG: 

GPS - Longitude -------------------- GPS- Latitude 

Employee Signalure(s)4 ,_·_·J----=5='----------- Date Completed ( () - d J:> - { :{ 



PBB -----
PBR -----

Hydrant. _____ _ 

Time Started 

Loc# 

Martin County Water District 

WO# 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191000300 

Work Complete 

Master Meter# 

- - --- -

I 
---------- - ----

Oat 10/24/2019 Account# 14-00403 SEQ# 246 

Name: John Osborne 

Address: 3613 HWY 581 

Ulysses, KY 41264 

Location: 755 N Wolf Crk. Lot beside mobile home that burned. 

755 N Wolf Crk 

Type of Work: Change Out 

Material Used: 

Customer Line Inspection 

---- ----

Phone# {606) 673-4789 

Employee John Horn 
--------

-------- ----- - ----------- -----
Comments: This meter has read the same reading for more then 3 months 

Current System Information: 

Meter # 1: 98655404 Meter# 1: 

New lnforma!um: 

'} I 5 q £ '1 'to 
Meter # 2: Radio 98655404 Meter# 2: Radio --- ---- -------
MXU#: MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 609 b (! Cf Current Reading _____ o _ _ lj....._---''],_9'--. _ 

Type of Meter: _B_a--'dg,_e_r _________ _ Type of Meter: 

Year MFG: 1998 YearMFG: -------- -------
GPS - Longitude GPS - Latitude - ----- - ------

Employee Signature{s): , t{ l :;: s· Date Completed / 0 - d cP - / q 



PBB ----- Martin County Water District 
PBR 

Hydrant. _____ _ 

Time Started 

Loc# 

Oat 10/24/2019 

Name: JACKIE JUSTICE 

Address: 11565 River Front Rd 

Belfry, KY 41514 

WO# 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191000318 

Work Complete 
------

Master Meter # 

Account# 16-00157 SEQ# 397 ------ ---- - ---

Phone# (606) 237-7541 

Employee John Horn --- - - - --

Location: 11565 River Front Rd .. Huntleyville.Greenish blue trailer on left. Sits off to itself. Wooden building next to 
it. 

HUNTL YVILLE 

Material Used: 

Customer Line Inspection - ----------------------- ----------
Comments: This meter has read the same reading for more then 3 months 

Current System Information: New lnfonnation: 

Meter# 1: 98651320 Meter# 1: 1 t ? ~ 3 s: ,?1 
Meter# 2: Radle 98651320 Meter# 2: Radle 

MXU#: MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 1449 I (./ ~ Current Reading· ____ o __ l-=--..;6:;__-"7 ...... · _ 
Type of Meter: Badger Type of Meter: tlWJ co 
YearMFG: 1998 YearMFG: 

GPS - Longitude 0 GPS - Latitude 0 --------------

Employee Signature(s): 5 J I TS Date Completed J 0 - :;2_ r/J -/ r 



PBB - ---- Martin County Water District 
PBR ----- 387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 
J 

Hydrant _ ____ _ 

WORK ORDER 

WO# 191000311 

Time Started Work Complete 
--- ---

Lac# Master Meter# 

Oat 10/24/2019 Account# 16-00018 SEQ# 38 --- - - -----

Name: CASEY STEVENS Phone # 6063955760 

Address: 536 Long Br. Employee John Hom 
- -------

LOVELY I KY 41231 

Location: 536 Long Br, 1/2 mile up Long Br on right, white wood siding home. 

Type of Work: Change Out 
-~~----------------------------------

Material Used: ------------------------------ ------ ------
Customer Line Inspection ---------- ----- --------- - ----------
Comments: This meter has read the same reading for more then 3 months 

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: 96646029 Meter# 1: l cP 3 J?a t £ )-
Meter# 2: Radio 96646029 Meter # 2: Radio ----------------
MXU#: MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 1431 l (;/ 3 Y 
Type of Meter: Badger 

--~------------

Current Reading 0 / J g 
Type of Meter: k~ ( 5+ .e T 

YearMFG: 1996 YearMFG: 

GPS- Longitude _o _______ ______ _ GPS - Latitude 0 ----------------

Employee Signature(s)~: _5=-----'J=· __ ....... < ..__..L..)-~7{ _______ _ Date Completed I 0 - d... rP --/ f 



PBB 
- ---- Martin County Water District 

PBR 

Hydrant ____ _ 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

wo # 191000312 

Time Started Work Complete ----- ---
Lac# Master Meter# - - ----------------

Oat 10/24/2019 Account# 16-00148 SEQ# 68 

Name: JOHN SPEARS 

Address: 1918 Long Br 

LOVELY , KY 41231 

Location: 1918 Long Br 

LONG BRANCH 

Material Used: 

Customer Line Inspection 

Phone # (606) 626-9342 

Employee John Horn - - - -----

----- ---------------------------------
Comments: This meter has read the same reading for more then 3 months 

Current System Information: New Information: 

\l 546 ( 'j JJ Meter# 1: 16721270 Meter# 1: 

Meter#2: Radio 16721270 
~----~-----------

Meter# 2: Radio 

MXU#: MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 792 -] q ):: Current Reading 0 ) $ 
Type of Meter: Badger 

--~-----------
Type of Meter: Q l { -t-C Y 

YearMFG: 2000 YearMFG: 

GPS - Longitude 0 ------------------ GPS- Latitude 0 
~------------

Employee Sfgnature(s): 5 Date Completed { @ - J. £ ....., ( 1 



PBB ----- Martin County Water District 
PBR 

Hydrant _____ _ 

WO# 

Time Started 

Loc# - - ------- ----

Oat 10/24/2019 

Name: TERESA STEVENS 

Address: 255 Russell Workman Rd 

LOVELY I KY 41231 

387 East Main St. , Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191000313 

Work Complete 
------

Master Meter# 

Account# 16-00097 SEQ# 77 ----- - - ---

Phone # 6063955997 

Employee John Horn - -------

Location: 255 Russell Workman Rd, 2 1/4 miles up Long Branch, white Aframe over hill 

/ 

Twecl~~ _C_h_an~g~e_O_u_t _____________ ____ +~--·~ _ __ _ 

Material Used: 

Customer Line Inspection 
----------------------------~--

Comments: This meter has read the same reading for more then 3 months 

Current System Information: 

Meter# 1: 09537628 

Meter# 2: Radio 09537628 -----------

MXU#: 

Current Reading 9/20/2019 2029 ·.,..t. ~ "), C} 

Type of Meter: _B_a-'dgo:<.,.e_r _ ______ _ 

Year MFG: 1966 

GPS - Longitude 0 --- --------

New Information: 

Meter# 1: l J ~ 0) ga· 2 
Meter# 2: Radio 

MXU#: 

Current Reading 0 (, C { 
Type of Meter: A: @ f3 
YearMFG: 

GPS - Latitude 0 
~----------

Employee Signature(s);_: -,f3~_3..:...._-J''--_.....~-'-\ __.5~-------
/ 

Date Completed--f---0 - 2 rP - I r 



~> ··.··. 

PBB 
--- -- Martin County Water District 

PBR 

Hydrant. ____ _ 

WO# 

Time Started 

Lac# 
-------------------

Dat 1 0/23/20 19 

Name: DAVID FLETCHER 

387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

WORK ORDER 

191000260 

Work Complete 
---------

Master Meter# ---------------------

Account# 10-00087 SEQ# 841 ---------------

Phone # ( ) 395-9780 

Address: PO BOX 113 Employee John Hom ----- ------
LOVELY I KY 41231 

Location 334 Little Elk of Hade 

LITTLE ELK 

Type of Work: _C_ha_n-=g:.....e_O_u_t _ _______________ ___ ~-T--1-1...£---=(i'-;..L..-J'-----t;~- ,...~~---
Material Used 

Customer Line Inspection ------------------------------ - - ------
Comments This meter has read the same amount for over 3 consecutive months 

Current System Information: New Information: 

Meter# 1: Meter# 1: j_J> \ -, ~1 :l 6 J) 

Meter# 2: Radi Meter # 2: Radi 

MXU#: MXU#: 

Current Reading _____ _ o __ ___,4,____,1'----"~"--- Current Reading _____ ...;_O __ ---==~,...l2:£.___=.:t_=---

Type of Meter: {3VjfJ (s.e~ Type of Meter: eiS+-cR. 
YearMFG: Year MFG: 

GPS - Longitude GPS - Latitude ---------------

Employee Signature(s)____..S'----=·j __ -t _ _._;--"'-) _ _,..)_'--------­
/ 

Date Completed .( 0 - ":l 0) - / ~ 



EXHIBIT#! 



BILLING 



The Martin County Water District billed customers $231,104.44 in October 2019. 

The schedule below identifies the source of revenue: 

• Metered Sales to Residential Customers 

• Metered Sales to Commercial Customers 

• Metered Sales to Commercial Exempt Customers 

• Miscellaneous Service Revenues 

• Other Water Revenues-Penalties 

• Other Water Revenues-Surcharge 

SUBTOTAL 

Tax Collections Payable-Sales 

Tax Collections Payable-School 

NSF Check Fee 

Adjustment 

TOTAL CUSTOMER BILLING 

$163, 069.99 

$27,581.81 

$10,065.35 

$1,080.00 

$7,394.84 

$14,195.72 

$223,387.71 

$1,655.15 

$6,022.58 

$34.00 

$5.00 

$231.104.44 



Martin County Water District 
387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

(606) 298-3885 

Date Range 10/1/2019 Through 10/31/2019 

Date 

10/20/2019 

Usage 

15772000 

Report Printed On 1111412019 

Category 

01 
Adjustment 

C1 
C1E 
C2 

C2E 

C3 

C3E 

C4 

C4E 

C5 

C6 

DSS 
EX 
Late Charge 

Meter Pull Non-Pay Service Fee 

Meter Pulll Non-Pay Re-set Fee 

Meter Set Fee 
NSF Check Fee 

R1 

sc 
Service Fee 

10/20/2019 Total Billed: 

Billed Amount 

$1,655.15 
$5.00 

$9,257.61 
$962.25 

$3,127.98 
$848.91 
$100.70 
$310.53 

$7,823.52 
$7,943.66 
$2,442.34 
$4,829.66 

$14,195.72 
$0.00 

$7,394.84 
$160.00 
$520.00 
$240.00 

$34.00 
$163,069.99 

$6,022.58 
$160.00 

$231,104.44 

All Books 

Page 1 of I 



COLLECTIONS 



October 2019, customer collections posted to customer accounts of the MaTlin 
County Water District were $213,5 11.25. The collections were classified as fo llows: 

• Metered Sales to Residential Customers 

• Metered Sales to Commercial Customers 

• Metered Sales to Commercial Exempt Customers 

• Miscellaneous Service Revenues 

• Other Water Revenues-Penalties 

• Other Water Revenues-Surcharge 

SUBTOTAL 

Tax Collections Payable-Sales 

Tax Collections Payable-School 

Bal. Forward 

NSF Check Fee 

Adjustment-Tap balance 

TOTAL CUSTOMER COLLECTIONS 

$151,157.92 

$23,758.83 

$9,631.70 

$2,191.75 

$5,658.66 

$13,691.57 

$206,090.43 

$1,418.69 

$5,525.54 

$376.82 

$32.00 

$67.77 

$213,511.25 



Martin County Water District 
387 East Main St., Suite 140 

Inez, KY 41224 

(606) 298-3885 

Payments Applied Between:10/1/2019 And 10/31/2019 

Adjustment Tap balance 

Bal. Forward Tap Balance 

C1 Comm .. Wfrax Water 

C1E Res. Nrr Water 

C2 1" Meter Water 

C2E 1" Meter NfT Water 

C3 1 1/2" Com. Water 

C3E 1 1/2" Com. Nrr Wate 

C4 2" Commercial Water 

C4E 2" Com. NfT Water 

C5 3" Commercial Water 

C6 4" Commercial Water 

DSS Debt Svc. Surcharge 

Late Charge Late Charge 

Meter Pull Non-PayS Meter pull non-pay 

Meter Pulll Non-Pay Meter set 

Meter Set Fee Meter set 

NSF Check Fee RCF #5117 

R1 Res. Nrrax Water 

sc School Tax 

Service Fee Read-In 

Total Payments: 

Report Printed On 11/14/2019 

All Books 

UnFiled 

$67.77 

$376.82 

$9,100.14 

$957.05 

$1,973.49 

$790.32 

$100.70 

$310.53 

$6,146.48 

$7,573.80 

$1,608.36 

$4,829.66 

$13,691.57 

$5,658.66 

$898.92 

$887.89 

$294.94 

$32.00 

$151,157.92 

$5,525.54 

$110.00 

$213,511 .25 

Page 1 of 1 
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11/5/19 at 16:00:12.02 Page: 1 

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
Check Register 

For the Period From Oct 1, 2019 to Oct 31, 2019 
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by Date. 

Check# Date Payee Cash Accou Amount 

10669 10/1/1 US POSTAL SERVICE 131.3b 275.00 

10670 10/1/1 WALKER COMMUNICATION 131.3b 89.00 

10671 10/1/1 ASHLAND OFFICE SUPPLY 131.3b 88.33 

10672 10/1/1 TECH 2000, INC. 131.3b 1,145.80 

10673 10/1/1 QUILL CORPORATION 131.3b 479.74 

10674 10/1/1 US POSTAL SERVICE 131.3b 1,003.24 

10664 10/211 APPALACHIAN WIRELESS 131 .3b 96.78 

10665 10/2/1 KY UNDERGROUND PROTE 131 .3b 129.00 

10667 10/2/1 ROY F COLLIER COMMUNIT 131 .3b 751 .56 

10/2/1 WEXBANK 131.3b 5,987.17 

10/3/1 ANTHEM BC/BS 131.3b 6,904.48 

10/4/1 ANTHEM BC/BS 131.3b 1,147.04 

10/811 COLONIAL LIFE 131.4b 315.36 

10/10/ PAINTSVILLE UTILITIES 131.3b 39.85 

10/11/ SUDDEN LINK 131.3b 102.45 

10/11/ SUDDENLINK 131.3b 270.57 

10/11/ SUDDEN LINK 131.3b 229.43 

10111/ SUDDENLINK 131 .3b 152.75 

10675 10114/ BILLY PATRICK 131 .3b 78.00 

10676 10/14/ OLDHAM COUNTY WATER 131 .3b 450.00 

10677 10/15/ KLC INSURANCE SERVICE 131.3b 4,476.18 

10678 10/15/ KLC INSURANCE SERVICE 131.3b 7,293.97 

10679 10/15/ THE Cl THORNBURG CO IN 131.3b 7,203.65 

10/15/ ANTHEM BC/BS 131.3b 11,937.38 

9545 10/15/ KODY T RAINWATER 131.4b 104.41 

10/15/ AMERICAN ELECTRIC POW 131.3b 577.18 

10680 10/16/ ARNOLD DIALS 131.3b 250.00 

10/16/ AMERICAN ELECTRIC POW 131 .3b 2,303.99 

10/16/ NEXCHECK, LLC 131.2b 84.32 

10117/ KY.GOV 131 .3b 195.70 

10/18/ FAMILY DOLLAR 131 .3b 127.25 

10/18/ FAMILY DOLLAR 131.3b 27.00 



1115119 at 16:00:12.11 Page: 2 

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
Check Register 

For the Period From Oct 1, 2019 to Oct 31, 2019 
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by Dale. 

Check# Date Payee Cash Accou Amount 

10683 10/18/ THE Cl THORNBURG CO., I 131.3b 2,500.00 

10685 10/18/ THE C. I. THORNBURG CO., 131.3b 1,000.00 

10/18/ BIG SANDY RURAL ELECTR 131.3b 36.24 

10/18/ BIG SANDY RURAL ELECTR 131.3b 

10/18/ BIG SANDY RURAL ELECTR 131.3b 38.08 

10/18/ BIG SANDY RURAL ELECTR 131.3b 36.24 

10/18/ BIG SANDY RURAL ELECTR 131.3b 36.68 

10/18/ BIG SANDY RURAL ELECTR 131 .3b 115.96 

10/18/ BIG SANDY RURAL ELECTR 131 .3b 243.06 

10/18/ BIG SANDY RURAL ELECTR 131.3b 155.53 

10/18/ BIG SANDY RURAL ELECTR 131.3b 1,589.58 

10/18/ BIG SANDY RURAL ELECTR 131.3b 36.01 

10/20/ KENTUCKY RURAL WATER 126d 10,328.23 

10/21/ KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT 131.3b 5,935.10 

10/21/ KENTUCKY STATE TREASU 131.3b 1,735.87 

10/21/ AMERICAN ELECTRIC POW 131.3b 88.19 

10/21/ AMERICAN ELECTRIC POW 131.3b 134.23 

10/21/ AMERICAN ELECTRIC POW 131.3b 28.78 

10/21/ AMERICAN ELECTRIC POW 131.3b 12.58 

10/21/ AMERICAN ELECTRIC POW 131.3b 106.80 

10/21/ AMERICAN ELECTRIC POW 131.3b 23.33 

10/21/ AMERICAN ELECTRIC POW 131.3b 1,057.41 

10/21/ AMERICAN ELECTRIC POW 131.3b 28.66 

10/21/ AMERICAN ELECTRIC POW 131.3b 28.47 

10/21/ AMERICAN ELECTRIC POW 131.3b 19.13 

10/21/ AMERICAN ELECTRIC POW 131.3b 206.92 

10/21/ AMERICAN ELECTRIC POW 131.3b 28.68 

10/21/ AMERICAN ELECTRIC POW 131.3b 12,190.27 

10/21/ AMERICAN ELECTRIC POW 131.3b 37.67 

10/21/ AMERICAN ELECTRIC POW 131.3b 29.34 

10/21/ AMERICAN ELECTRIC POW 131.3b 27.78 

10/21/ AMERICAN ELECTRIC POW 131 .3b 85.61 



11/5/19 at 16:00:12.16 Page:3 

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
Check Register 

For the Period From Oct 1, 2019 to Oct 31, 2019 
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by Date. 

Check# Date Payee Cash Accou Amount 

10/21/ AMERICAN ELECTRIC POW 131.3b 2,795.02 

10/21/ AMERICAN ELECTRIC POW 131 .3b 101 .24 

10/21/ KENTUCKY POWER COMP 131.3b 8,063.22 

10/21/ KENTUCKY POWER COMP 131.3b 28.86 

10/21/ AMERICAN ELECTRIC POW 131.3b 57.59 

10/21/ AMERICAN ELECTRIC POW 131.3b 31.38 

10686 10/21/ BILLY PATRICK 131 .3b 55.99 

10687 10/21/ USA BLUE BOOK 131.3b 2,884.53 

10688 10/21/ LINDA F. SUMPTER, CPA, P 131 .3b 650.00 

10689 10/21/ EVANS HARDWARE 131.3b 1,873.84 

10689a 10/21/ VOID 131.3b 

10689b 10/21/ VOID 131.3b 

10690 10/21/ CONSOLIDATED PIPE & SU 131.3b 1,903.66 

10691 10/21/ THE ELITE AGENCY INC. 131 .3b 916.20 

10692 10/21/ OLDHAM COUNTY WATER 131.3b 745.00 

10693 10/21/ BRIAN CUMBO, ATIORNEY 131.3b 420.40 

10694 10/21/ ADVANCED AUTO PARTS P 131.3b 228.96 

10695 10/21/ ZIP ZONE, INC 131.3b 4,385.24 

10695a 10/21/ VOID 131 .3b 

10695b 10/21/ VOID 131.3b 

10695c 10/21/ VOID 131.3b 

10695d 10/21/ VOID 131 .3b 

10696 10/21/ BLUEWATER KENTUCKY, L 131.3b 2,500.00 

10697 10/21/ SOUTHERN FLOW INC 131 .3b 8,586.00 

10698 10/21/ SERVICE PUMP & SUPPLY I 131.3b 1,000.00 

10699 10/21/ XYLEM DEWATERING SOL 131.3b 1,000.00 

10700 10/21/ SOLES ELECTRIC OF HUNT 131 .3b 2,500.00 

10701 10/21/ ALL PUMPS SALES & SERVI 131.3b 1,000.00 

10/23/ IPFS CORPORATION 131.3b 3,618.54 

10702 10/23/ APPALACHIAN STATES AN 131.3b 665.75 

10/23/ AMAZON.COM 131.3b 11.88 

10703 10/24/ WILLIAM MESSER 131 .3b 150.00 



11/5/19 at 16:00:12.19 Page:4 

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
Check Register 

For the Period From Oct 1, 2019 to Oct 31, 2019 
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by Date. 

Check# Date Payee CashAccou Amount 

10681 10/25/ HINKLE BLACKTOP LLC 131.3b 175.00 

10682 10/25/ PHYLLIS F YOUNG 131 .3b 1,000.00 

10704 10/30/ PHYLLIS F YOUNG 131.3b 1,350.00 

10705 10/30/ BURKE'S BODY SHOP 131.3b 250.00 

10706 10/30/ BILLY PATRICK 131 .3b 438.77 

10707 10/30/ THE WELLS GROUP, LLC 131.3b 266.00 

1003 10/31/ BELL ENGINEERING 129b 2,400.00 

10/31/ DRAINS UNLIMITED 131.3b 62.78 

Total 144,352.86 
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11/5/19 at 16:01:33.41 Page: 1 

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
Cash Disbursements Journal 

For the Period From Oct 1, 2019 to Oct 31, 2019 
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by Date. Report is printed in Detail Format. 

Date Check# Account ID Line Description DebitAmou CreditAmou 

10/1/1 10669 231b Invoice: 100119-2 275.00 
131 .3b US POSTAL SERVICE 275.00 

10/111 10670 231b Invoice: 19266 89.00 
131.3b WALKER 89.00 

COMMUNICATIONS, 
INC. 

10/1/1 10671 231b Invoice: 858522-0 88.33 
131.3b ASHLAND OFFICE 88.33 

SUPPLY 

10/111 10672 231b Invoice: 17343396 1,145.80 
131.3b TECH 2000, INC. 1,145.80 

10/1/1 10673 231b Invoice: 8845516 32.99 
231b Invoice: 1177361 47.99 
231b Invoice: 1144879 326.80 
231b Invoice: 1377193 32.97 
231b Invoice: 1390515 38.99 
131.3b QUILL CORPORATION 479.74 

10/1/1 10674 231b Invoice: 100119 1,003.24 
131 .3b US POSTAL SERVICE 1,003.24 

10/2/1 231b Invoice: 61336313 5,987.17 
131.3b WEXBANK 5,987.17 

10/2/1 10664 231b Invoice: 5516362 96.78 
131.3b APPALACHIAN 96.78 

WIRELESS 

10/211 10665 231b Invoice: 200642862 129.00 
131.3b KY UNDERGROUND 129.00 

PROTECTION INC 

10/211 10667 231b Invoice: 2019-010 751.56 
131.3b ROY F COLLIER 751.56 

COMMUNITY CENTER 

10/3/1 231b Invoice: 0201910000387 6,904.48 
131.3b ANTHEM BC/BS 6,904.48 

10/4/1 231b Invoice: 0201910609280 573.52 
231b Invoice: 0201910609281 573.52 
131 .3b ANTHEM BC/BS 1,147.04 

10/8/1 231b Invoice: E5094925 315.36 
131.4b COLONIAL LIFE 315.36 

10/101 231b Invoice: 100119 39.85 
131 .3b PAINTSVILLE UTILITIES 39.85 

10/11/ 231b Invoice: 101019 229.43 
131 .3b SUDDEN LINK 229.43 

10/11/ 231b Invoice: 100119 102.45 
131.3b SUDDEN LINK 102.45 

10/11/ 231b Invoice: 100119 270.57 
131.3b SUDDENLINK 270.57 

10/11/ 231b Invoice: 100119 152.75 
131 .3b SUDDEN LINK 152.75 



11/5/19 at 16:01:33.50 Page:2 

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
Cash Disbursements Journal 

For the Period From Oct 1, 2019 to Oct 31, 2019 
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by Date. Report is printed in Detail Format. 

Date Check# AccountiD Line Description DebitAmou CreditAmou 

10/14/ 10675 231b Invoice: 100419 78.00 
131.3b BILLY PATRICK 78.00 

10/14/ 10676 231b Invoice: 1340 450.00 
131.3b OLDHAM COUNTY 450.00 

WATER DISTRICT 

10/15/ 231b Invoice: 100119 577.18 
131.3b AMERICAN ELECTRIC 577.18 

POWER 

10/15/ 231b Invoice: 1st invoice 11,937.38 
131.3b ANTHEM BC/BS 11,937.38 

10/15/ 10677 231b Invoice: 100119 4,476.18 
131.3b KLC INSURANCE 4,476.18 

SERVICES 

10/15/ 10678 231b Invoice: Final Audit 7,293.97 
Invoice 

131.3b KLCINSURANCE 7,293.97 
SERVICES 

10/15/ 10679 231b Invoice: 8100098294.002 1,322.49 
231b Invoice: S100100028.001 5,881.16 
131 .3b THE Cl THORNBURG 7,203.65 

CO INC 

10/15/ 9545 231b Invoice: 101519 104.41 
131.4b KODY T RAINWATER 104.41 

10/16/ 231b Invoice: 1 00119 2,303.99 
131.3b AMERICAN ELECTRIC 2,303.99 

POWER 

10/16/ 675.7b 84.32 
131.2b NEXCHECK, LLC 84.32 

10/16/ 10680 231b Invoice: 093019 250.00 
131.3b ARNOLD DIALS 250.00 

10/17/ 231b Invoice: 101719 195.70 
131.3b KY.GOV 195.70 

10/18/ 231b Invoice: 100119 36.24 
131.3b BIG SANDY RURAL 36.24 

ELECTRIC 

10/18/ 131 .3b BIG SANDY RURAL 
ELECTRIC 

10/18/ 231b Invoice: 1 00119 38.08 
131.3b BIG SANDY RURAL 38.08 

ELECTRIC 

10/18/ 231b Invoice: 100119 36.24 
131.3b BIG SANDY RURAL 36.24 

ELECTRIC 

10/18/ 231b Invoice: 100119 36.68 
131.3b BIG SANDY RURAL 36.68 

ELECTRIC 



11/5/19 at 16:01:33.56 Page:3 

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
Cash Disbursements Journal 

For the Period From Oct 1, 2019 to Oct 31, 2019 
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by Date. Report is printed in Detail Format. 

Date Check# Account ID Line Description DebitAmou CredltAmou 

10/18/ 231b Invoice: 100119 115.96 
131.3b BIG SANDY RURAL 115.96 

ELECTRIC 

10118/ 231b Invoice: 1 00119 243.06 
131.3b BIG SANDY RURAL 243.06 

ELECTRIC 

10/18/ 231b Invoice: 100119 155.53 
131.3b BIG SANDY RURAL 155.53 

ELECTRIC 

10/18/ 231b Invoice: 100119 1,589.58 
131.3b BIG SANDY RURAL 1,589.58 

ELECTRIC 

10/18/ 231b Invoice: 100119 36.01 
131.3b BIG SANDY RURAL 36.01 

ELECTRIC 

10/18/ 231b Invoice: 127.25 
99006050109930181873 

131.3b FAMILY DOLLAR 127.25 

10/18/ 231b Invoice: 27.00 
99006050110040181873 

131.3b FAMILY DOLLAR 27.00 

10/18/ 10683 231b Invoice: S100052290.002 2,500.00 
131.3b THE Cl THORNBURG 2,500.00 

CO., INC. 

10/18/ 10685 618.3b Chemicals TO 1,000.00 
131.3b THE C. I. THORNBURG 1,000.00 

CO., INC. 

10/20/ 221.8 10,328.23 
126d KENTUCKY RURAL 10,328.23 

WATER 

10/21/ 231b Invoice: 100119 88.19 
131.3b AMERICAN ELECTRIC 88.19 

POWER 

10/21/ 231b Invoice: 100119 134.23 
131.3b AMERICAN ELECTRIC 134.23 

POWER 

10/21/ 231b Invoice: 100119 28.78 
131.3b AMERICAN ELECTRIC 28.78 

POWER 

10/21/ 231b Invoice: 100119 12.58 
131.3b AMERICAN ELECTRIC 12.58 

POWER 

10/21/ 231b Invoice: 100119 106.80 
131.3b AMERICAN ELECTRIC 106.80 

POWER 

10/21/ 231b Invoice: 100119 23.33 
131.3b AMERICAN ELECTRIC 23.33 

POWER 



11/5/19 at 16:01:33.59 Page:4 

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
Cash Disbursements Journal 

For the Period From Oct 1, 2019 to Oct 31, 2019 
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by Date. Report is printed in Detail Format. 

Date Check# AccountiD Line Description DebitAmou CredltAmou 

10/21/ 231b Invoice: 100119 1,057.41 
131.3b AMERICAN ELECTRIC 1,057.41 

POWER 

10/21/ 231b Invoice: 100119 28.66 
131.3b AMERICAN ELECTRIC 28.66 

POWER 

10/21/ 231b Invoice: 100119 28.47 
131.3b AMERICAN ELECTRIC 28.47 

POWER 

10/21/ 231b Invoice: 100119 19.13 
131.3b AMERICAN ELECTRIC 19.13 

POWER 

10/21/ 231b Invoice: 100119 206.92 
131.3b AMERICAN ELECTRIC 206.92 

POWER 

10/21/ 231b Invoice: 100119 28.68 
131.3b AMERICAN ELECTRIC 28.68 

POWER 

10/21/ 241.1 1,735.87 
131.3b KENTUCKY STATE 1,735.87 

TREASURER 

10/21/ 231b Invoice: 100119 12,190.27 
131.3b AMERICAN ELECTRIC 12,190.27 

POWER 

10/21/ 231b Invoice: 100119 37.67 
131.3b AMERICAN ELECTRIC 37.67 

POWER 

10/21/ 231b Invoice: 100119 29.34 
131.3b AMERICAN ELECTRIC 29.34 

POWER 

10/21/ 231b Invoice: 100119 27.78 
131.3b AMERICAN ELECTRIC 27.78 

POWER 

10/21/ 231b Invoice: 100119 85.61 
131.3b AMERICAN ELECTRIC 85.61 

POWER 

10/21/ 231b Invoice: 100119 101.24 
131.3b AMERICAN ELECTRIC 101.24 

POWER 

10/21/ 231b Invoice: 100119 2,795.02 
131.3b AMERICAN ELECTRIC 2,795.02 

POWER 

10/21/ 231b Invoice: 100119 8,063.22 
131 .3b KENTUCKY POWER 8,063.22 

COMPANY 

10/21/ 231b Invoice: 100119 28.86 
131.3b KENTUCKY POWER 28.86 

COMPANY 



11/5/19 at 16:01:33.61 Page:S 

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
Cash Disbursements Journal 

For the Period From Oct 1, 2019 to Oct 31, 2019 
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by Date. Report is printed in Detail Format. 

Date Check# AccountiD Line Description DebitAmou CredltAmou 

10/21/ 231b Invoice: 100119 57.59 
131.3b AMERICAN ELECTRIC 57.59 

POWER 

10/21/ 241.2 5,935.10 
131.3b KENTUCKY 5,935.10 

DEPARTMENT OF 
REVENUE 

10/21/ 231b Invoice: 100119 31 .38 
131.3b AMERICAN ELECTRIC 31.38 

POWER 

10/21/ 10686 231b Invoice: 101819 16.79 
231b Invoice: 100-3 39.20 
131.3b BILLY PATRICK 55.99 

10/21/ 10687 231b Invoice: 020594 2,884.53 
131.3b USA BLUE BOOK 2,884.53 

10/21/ 10688 231b Invoice: 2019-0624 650.00 
131.3b LINDA F. SUMPTER, 650.00 

CPA,PSC 

10/21/ 10689 231b Invoice: 1035405 27.76 
231b Invoice: 10385459 7.98 
231b Invoice: 10386061 33.74 
231b Invoice: 10386234 31.56 
231b Invoice: 10386296 110.91 
231b Invoice: 10386398 34.96 
231b Invoice: 10386736 169.99 
231b Invoice: 10386774 21.37 
231b Invoice: 1 0386796 57.56 
231b Invoice: 10386980 11.66 
231b Invoice: 10387013 27.98 
231b invoice: 10387158 299.99 
231b Invoice: 10387283 54.73 
231b Invoice: 10387334 42.15 
231b Invoice: 10387386 145.25 
231b Invoice: 10387546 90.94 
231b Invoice: 10387633 10.58 
231b Invoice: 10387695 431 .64 
231b Invoice: 10388131 5.67 
231b Invoice: 10388234 14.77 
231b Invoice: 10388729 242.65 
131.3b EVANS HARDWARE 1,873.84 

10/21/ 10689a 131.3b VOID 

10/21/ 10689b 131.3b VOID 

10/21/ 10690 231b Invoice: 138.16 
2891381-000-000 

231b Invoice: 1,765.50 
2891379-000-000 

131.3b CONSOLIDATED PIPE & 1,903.66 
SUPPLY CO INC 

10/21/ 10691 231b Invoice: 3596 916.20 
131.3b THE ELITE AGENCY 916.20 

INC. 

10/21/ 10692 231b Invoice: 1341 745.00 
131.3b OLDHAM COUNTY 745.00 

111/ATI=R nJ~TRir.T 
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MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
Cash Disbursements Journal 

For the Period From Oct 1, 2019 to Oct 31, 2019 
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by Date. Report is printed in Detail Format. 

Date Check# Account ID Line Description DebitAmou CreditAmou 

WATER DISTRICT 

10/21/ 10693 231b Invoice: 100119 420.40 
131 .3b BRIAN CUMBO, 420.40 

ATIORNEY AT LAW 

10/21/ 10694 231b Invoice: 8578926776608 192.98 
231b Invoice: 8578926776609 35.98 
131.3b ADVANCED AUTO 228.96 

PARTS PROFESSIONAL 

10/21/ 10695 231b Invoice: 731780 15.00 
231b Invoice: 733653 37.80 
231b Invoice: 733870 59.59 
231b Invoice: 733774 51 .22 
231b Invoice: 730572 66.31 
231b Invoice: 733903 240.00 
231b Invoice: 733905 309.55 
231b Invoice: 733974 55.01 
231b Invoice: 733979 42.03 
231b Invoice: 731852 48 .00 
231b Invoice: 733983 288.00 
231b Invoice: 733994 164.00 
231b Invoice: 733991 130.00 
231b Invoice: 733996 280.00 
231b Invoice: 734005 143.50 
231b Invoice: 733908 266.00 
231b Invoice: 733910 97.74 
231b Invoice: 733909 17.66 
231b Invoice: 733911 44.00 
231b Invoice: 733912 7.94 
231b Invoice: 733913 157.00 
231b Invoice: 733915 33.17 
231b Invoice: 734007 47.00 
231b Invoice: 733848 67.00 
231b Invoice: 733406 47.01 
231b Invoice: 733405 82.00 
231b Invoice: 734013 48.30 
231b Invoice: 733917 277.00 
231b Invoice: 735353 63.16 
231b Invoice: 733413 26.50 
231b Invoice: 734065 47.00 
231b Invoice: 734061 11.29 
231b Invoice: 734062 77.98 
231b Invoice: 733919 288.60 
231b Invoice: 734075 125.01 
231b Invoice: 734031 17.45 
231b Invoice: 734033 160.01 
231b Invoice: 734084 63.48 
231b Invoice: 734085 124.00 
231b Invoice: 734086 50.00 
231b Invoice: 734090 179.93 
231b Invoice: 731855 29.00 
131 .3b ZIP ZONE, INC 4,385.24 

10/21/ 10695a 131.3b VOID 

10/21/ 10695b 131 .3b VOID 

10/21/ 10695c 131.3b VOID 

10/21/ 10695d 131 .3b VOID 

10/21/ 10696 231b Invoice: 051619 2,500.00 
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MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
Cash Disbursements Journal 

For the Period From Oct 1, 2019 to Oct 31,2019 
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by Date. Report is printed in Detail Format. 

Date Check# Account ID Line Description DebitAmou CreditAmou 

131.3b BLUEWATER 2,500.00 
KENTUCKY, LLC 

10/21/ 10697 231b Invoice: 19-0007-05 8,586.00 
131.3b SOUTHERN FLOW INC 8,586.00 

10/21/ 10698 231b Invoice: 0000007157 1,000.00 
131 .3b SERVICE PUMP & 1,000.00 

SUPPLY INC 

10/21/ 10699 231b Invoice: 400842992 168.30 
231b Invoice: 400851714 831.70 
131.3b XYLEM DEWATERING 1,000.00 

SOLUTIONS INC 

10/21/ 10700 231b Invoice: 0064000 2,500.00 
131.3b SOLES ELECTRIC OF 2,500.00 

HUNTINGTON 

10/21/ 10701 231b Invoice: FC18 1,000.00 
131 .3b ALL PUMPS SALES & 1,000.00 

SERVICE INC. 

10/23/ 231b Invoice: 1 00119 3,618.54 
131.3b IPFS CORPORATION 3,618.54 

10/23/ 231b Invoice: 102319 11.88 
131.3b AMAZON.COM 11.88 

10/23/ 10702 231b Invoice: 060226 665.75 
131.3b APPALACHIAN STATES 665.75 

ANALYTICAL, LLC 

10124/ 10703 231b Invoice: 917087 150.00 
131.3b WILLIAM MESSER 150.00 

10/25/ 10681 231b Invoice: 6176 175.00 
131.3b HINKLE BLACKTOP LLC 175.00 

10/25/ 10682 231b Invoice: 100919 1,000.00 
131.3b PHYLLIS F YOUNG 1,000.00 

10/30/ 10704 231b Invoice: 103119 1,350.00 
131.3b PHYLLIS F YOUNG 1,350.00 

10/30/ 10705 231b Invoice: 102819 250.00 
131.3b BURKE'S BODY SHOP 250.00 

10/30/ 10706 231b Invoice: 000000100 25.00 
231b Invoice: 102819 405.42 
231b Invoice: 102319 8.35 
131.3b BILLY PATRICK 438.77 

10/30/ 10707 231b Invoice: 228839 266.00 
131.3b THE WELLS GROUP, 266.00 

LLC 

10/31/ 231b Invoice: 103119 62.78 
131.3b DRAINS UNLIMITED 62.78 

10/31/ 1003 89000 2,400.00 
129b BELL ENGINEERING 2,400.00 

Total 144,352.86 144,352.86 
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10/1/1 615.5b 100119 36.24 
Purchased Power 
231b BIG SANDY RURAL 36.24 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC 

10/1/1 615.5b 100119 88.19 
Purchased Power 
231b AMERICAN 88.19 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC POWER 

10/1/1 615.5b 100119 134.23 
Purchased Power 
231b AMERICAN 134.23 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC POWER 

10/1/1 620.7b 100119 1,003.24 
Materials & Supplie 
231b US POSTAL SERVICE 1,003.24 
Accounts Payable 

10/1/1 615.5b 100119 28.78 
Purchased Power 
231b AMERICAN 28.78 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC POWER 

10/1/1 615.3b 100119 12.58 
Purchased Power 
231b AMERICAN 12.58 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC POWER 

10/1/1 615.8b 100119 106.80 
Purchased Power 
231b AMERICAN 106.80 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC POWER 

10/1/1 615.3b 100119 23.33 
Purchased Power 
231b AMERICAN 23.33 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC POWER 

10/1/1 615.5b 100119 1,057.41 
Purchased Power 
231b AMERICAN 1,057.41 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC POWER 

10/1/1 615.5b 100119 28.66 
Purchased Power 
231b AMERICAN 28.66 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC POWER 

10/1/1 615.8b 100119 28.47 
Purchased Power 
231b AMERICAN 28.47 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC POWER 

10/1/1 615.5b 100119 19.13 
Purchased Power 
231b AMERICAN 19.13 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC POWER 

10/1/1 615.5b 100119 206.92 
Purchased Power 
231b AMERICAN 206.92 

1=1 l=rTI::IIr Cf'\111/I=P 
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Accounts Payable ELECTRIC POWER 

10/1/1 615.5b 100119 28.68 
Purchased Power 
231b AMERICAN 28.68 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC POWER 

10/1/1 615.5b 100119 577.18 
Purchased Power 
231b AMERICAN 577.18 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC POWER 

10/1/1 615.5b 100119 38.08 
Purchased Power 
231b BIG SANDY RURAL 38.08 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC 

10/1/1 615.5b 100119 36.24 
Purchased Power 
231b BIG SANDY RURAL 36.24 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC 

10/1/1 615.5b 100119 36.68 
Purchased Power 
231b BIG SANDY RURAL 36.68 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC 

10/1/1 615.5b 100119 115.96 
Purchased Power 
231b BIG SANDY RURAL 115.96 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC 

10/1/1 615.5b 100119 243.06 
Purchased Power 
231b BIG SANDY RURAL 243.06 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC 

10/1/1 615.1b 100119 12,190.27 
Purchased Power 
231b AMERICAN 12,190.27 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC POWER 

10/1/1 615.8b 100119 37.67 
Purchased Power 
231b AMERICAN 37.67 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC POWER 

10/111 615.5b 100119 29.34 
Purchased Power 
231b AMERICAN 29.34 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC POWER 

10/1/1 615.5b 100119 27.78 
Purchased Power 
231b AMERICAN 27.78 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC POWER 

10/1/1 615.5b 100119 2,303.99 
Purchased Power 
231b AMERICAN 2,303.99 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC POWER 

10/1/1 615.5b 100119 155.53 
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Purchased Power 
231b BIG SANDY RURAL 155.53 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC 

10/1/1 615.8b 100119 85.61 
Purchased Power 
231b AMERICAN 85.61 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC POWER 

10/1/1 615.5b 100119 101.24 
Purchased Power 
231b AMERICAN 101.24 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC POWER 

10/1/1 615.5b 100119 2,795.02 
Purchased Power 
231b AMERICAN 2,795.02 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC POWER 

10/1/1 615.1b 100119 1,589.58 
Purchased Power 
231b BIG SANDY RURAL 1,589.58 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC 

10/1/1 615.3b 100119 8,063.22 
Purchased Power 
231b KENTUCKY POWER 8,063.22 
Accounts Payable COMPANY 

10/1/1 615.1b 100119 28.86 
Purchased Power 
231b KENTUCKY POWER 28.86 
Accounts Payable COMPANY 

10/1/1 615.1b 100119 57.59 
Purchased Power 
231b AMERICAN 57.59 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC POWER 

10/1/1 615.1b 100119 36.01 
Purchased Power 
231b BIG SANDY RURAL 36.01 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC 

10/1/1 675.3 100119 102.45 
Miscellaneous Exp 
231b SUDDEN LINK 102.45 
Accounts Payable 

10/1/1 675.3 100119 270.57 
Miscellaneous Exp 
231b SUDDENLINK 270.57 
Accounts Payable 

10/1/1 615.5b 100119 31.38 
Purchased Power 
231b AMERICAN 31.38 
Accounts Payable ELECTRIC POWER 

1011/1 162b 100119 3,618.54 
Prepayments 
231b IPFS CORPORATION 3,618.54 
Accounts Payable 
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10/1/1 620.7b 100119-2 Stamps for disconnect 275.00 
Materials & Supplie letters 
231b US POSTAL SERVICE 275.00 
Accounts Payable 

10/111 675.7a1 101019 229.43 
Miscellaneous Exp 
231b SUDDEN LINK 229.43 
Accounts Payable 

10/111 89000 19-0007-05 8,586.00 
Other Contractor --
231b SOUTHERN FLOW 8,586.00 
Accounts Payable INC 

10/1/1 641.7b 2019-010 751 .56 
Rental of Bld/RI Pr 
231b ROY F COLLIER 751.56 
Accounts Payable COMMUNITY 

CENTER 

101111 650.6b 734684 16.60 
Transportation Exp 
231b ZIP ZONE, INC 16.60 
Accounts Payable 

10/111 650.6b 734686 66.00 
Transportation Exp 
231b ZIP ZONE, INC 66.00 
Accounts Payable 

10/111 650.6b 734725 55.35 
Transportation Exp 
231b ZIP ZONE, INC 55.35 
Accounts Payable 

10/1/1 650.6b 734734 100.00 
Transportation Exp 
231b ZIP ZONE, INC 100.00 
Accounts Payable 

10/1/1 610.1 9192019 348.50 
Purchased Water S 
231b PRESTONSBURG 348.50 
Accounts Payable CITY UTILITIES 

10/1/1 620.3b 8100099565.0 Serv Charg 224.40 
Materials & Supplie 
231b THE Cl THORNBURG 224.40 
Accounts Payable CO., INC 

10/1/1 620.3b S100099566.0 Serv Charg 123.06 
Materials & Supplie 
231b THE Cl THORNBURG 123.06 
Accounts Payable CO., INC. 

10/2/1 620.6b 10389190 12.98 
Materials & Supplie 
231b EVANS HARDWARE 12.98 
Accounts Payable 

10/2/1 650.6b 734740 37.94 
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Transportation Exp 
231b ZIP ZONE, INC 37.94 
Accounts Payable 

10/2/1 618.3b S100098294.0 1,322.49 
Chemicals TO 
231b THE Cl THORNBURG 1,322.49 
Accounts Payable CO INC 

10/3/1 620.6b 10389328 169.99 
Materials & Supplie 
231b EVANS HARDWARE 169.99 
Accounts Payable 

10/3/1 162b 1st invoice Sept & Oct 11,937.38 
Prepayments 
231b ANTHEM BC/BS 11,937.38 
Accounts Payable 

10/3/1 650.6b 734692 128.36 
Transportation Exp 
231b ZIP ZONE, INC 128.36 
Accounts Payable 

10/3/1 650.6b 734703 138.00 
Transportation Exp 

. 231b ZIP ZONE, INC 138.00 
Accounts Payable 

10/3/1 650.6b 734706 30.16 
Transportation Exp 
231b ZIP ZONE, INC 30.16 
Accounts Payable 

10/3/1 650.6b 734707 67.16 
Transportation Exp 
231b ZIP ZONE, INC 67.16 
Accounts Payable 

10/3/1 650.6b 734732 210.00 
Transportation Exp 
231b ZIP ZONE, INC 210.00 
Accounts Payable 

10/3/1 650.6b 735239 59.00 
Transportation Exp 
231b ZIP ZONE, INC 59.00 
Accounts Payable 

10/4/1 89000 1340 45 Water meters 450.00 
Other Contractor --
231b OLDHAM COUNTY 450.00 
Accounts Payable WATER DISTRICT 

10/4/1 650.6b 734709 69.58 
Transportation Exp 
231b ZIP ZONE, INC 69.58 
Accounts Payable 

10/4/1 650.6b 734710 14.56 
Transportation Exp 
231b ZIP ZONE, INC 14.56 
Accounts Payable 
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10/4/1 650.6b 734713 2.60 
Transportation Exp 
231b ZIP ZONE, INC 2.60 
Accounts Payable 

10/5/1 650.6b 734722 123.01 
Transportation Exp 
231b ZIP ZONE, INC 123.01 
Accounts Payable 

10/6/1 650.6b 735244 43.01 
Transportation Exp 
231b ZIP ZONE, INC 43.01 
Accounts Payable 

1017/1 620.6b 10389750 14.58 
Materials & Supplie 
231b EVANS HARDWARE 14.58 
Accounts Payable 

1017/1 650.6b 734768 126.00 
Transportation Exp 
231b ZIP ZONE, INC 126.00 
Accounts Payable 

10/8/1 620.6b 10389788 111.93 
Materials & Supplie 
231b EVANS HARDWARE 111.93 
Accounts Payable 

10/8/1 620.6b 10389791 10.98 
Materials & Supplie 
231b EVANS HARDWARE 10.98 
Accounts Payable 

10/8/1 636.8b 19-29 3.0 hours September 450.00 
Contractual Ser-Ot 2019 
231b BLUEWATER 450.00 
Accounts Payable KENTUCKY, LLC 

10/8/1 162b Final Audit lnv W6111-2018-16625 7,293.97 
Prepayments 
231b KLCINSURANCE 7,293.97 
Accounts Payable SERVICES 

10/9/1 89000 100919 Reservoir 1,000.00 
Other Contractor --
231b PHYLLIS F YOUNG 1,000.00 
Accounts Payable 

10/9/1 650.6b 734799 33.00 
Transportation Exp 
231b ZIP ZONE, INC 33.00 
Accounts Payable 

10/9/1 650.6b 734808 285.33 
Transportation Exp 
231b ZIP ZONE, INC 285.33 
Accounts Payable 

10/10/ 620.5b 2891496-000- 989.97 
Materials & Supplie 
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231b CONSOLIDATED 989.97 
Accounts Payable PIPE & SUPPLY CO 

INC 

10/11/ 89000 100119 152.75 
Other Contractor --
231b SUDDEN LINK 152.75 
Accounts Payable 

10/11/ 620.6b 10390255 26.75 
Materials & Supplie 
231b EVANS HARDWARE 26.75 
Accounts Payable 

10/11/ 620.6b 10390315 65.96 
Materials & Supplie 
231b EVANS HARDWARE 65.96 
Accounts Payable 

10/11/ 162b 3596 916.20 
Prepayments 
231b THE ELITE AGENCY 916.20 
Accounts Payable INC. 

10/11/ 650.6b 734840 30.09 
Transportation Exp 
231b ZIP ZONE, INC 30.09 
Accounts Payable 

10/11/ 618.3b S1 00100028.0 5,881 .16 
Chemicals TO 
231b THE Cl THORNBURG 5,881.16 
Accounts Payable CO INC 

10/12/ 650.6b 734843 59.91 
Transportation Exp 
231b ZIP ZONE, INC 59.91 
Accounts Payable 

10/12/ 650.6b 734847 16.30 
Transportation Exp 
231b ZIP ZONE, INC 16.30 
Accounts Payable 

10112/ 650.6b 734848 300.00 
Transportation Exp 
231b ZIP ZONE, INC 300.00 
Accounts Payable 

10/13/ 650.6b 734830 40.01 
Transportation Exp 
231b ZIP ZONE, INC 40.01 
Accounts Payable 

10/14/ 675.5b 100419 Reimb. fuel & gas & 78.00 
Miscellaneous Exp part 
231b BILLY PATRICK 78.00 
Accounts Payable 

10/14/ 620.5b 2891509-000- 766.22 
Materials & Supplie 
231b CONSOLIDATED 766.22 
Accounts Payable PIPE & SUPPLY CO 

II\ If"' 
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INC 

10/14/ 650.6b 732095 63.21 
Transportation Exp 
231b ZIP ZONE, INC 63.21 
Accounts Payable 

10/15/ 162b 100119 Installment 2 of 6 4,476.18 
Prepayments 
231b KLC INSURANCE 4,476.18 
Accounts Payable SERVICES 

10/15/ 89000 101519 Payroll for 9/24/19 thru 104.41 
Other Contractor -- 10/8/19 
231b KODY T RAINWATER 104.41 
Accounts Payable 

10/15/ 675.8a 20423 1,850.00 
Miscellaneous Exp 
231b KENTUCKY RURAL 1,850.00 
Accounts Payable WATER 

ASSOCIATION 

10/16/ 675.8a 25584 Katrina UMI classes 795.00 
Miscellaneous Exp 
231b KENTUCKY RURAL 795.00 
Accounts Payable WATER 

ASSOCIATION 

10/16/ 675.8b 5580931 96.82 
Miscellaneous Exp 
231b APPALACHIAN 96.82 
Accounts Payable WIRELESS 

10/17/ 89000 101719 Ryan Smith OpCert 195.70 
Other Contractor -- Exam 
231b KY.GOV 195.70 
Accounts Payable 

10/17/ 620.6b 10390975 64.56 
Materials & Supplie 
231b EVANS HARDWARE 64.56 
Accounts Payable 

10/17/ 620.6b 10391002 1.18 
Materials & Supplie 
231b EVANS HARDWARE 1.18 
Accounts Payable 

10/18/ 618.3b 101819 1,000.00 
Chemicals TO 
231b THE C. I. 1,000.00 
Accounts Payable THORNBURG CO., 

INC. 

10/18/ 675.5b 101819 3.14 
Miscellaneous Exp 
675.5b 4.44 
Miscellaneous Exp 
675.5b 9.21 
Miscellaneous Exp 
231b BILLY PATRICK 16.79 
Accounts Payable 



11/5/19 at 16:04:10.76 Page: 9 

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
Purchase Journal 

For the Period From Oct 1, 2019 to Oct 31, 2019 
Filter Criteria includes: 1) Includes Drop Shipments. Report order is by Date. Report is printed in Detail Format. 

Date Account ID lnvoice/CM # Line Description DebitAmo Credit Amount 
Account Descriptl 

10/18/ 89000 1341 73 meters 745.00 
Other Contractor --
231b OLDHAM COUNTY 745.00 
Accounts Payable WATER DISTRICT 

10/18/ 636.6b 200643219 September 2019 31 .50 
Contractual Ser-Ot 
231b KY UNDERGROUND 31.50 
Accounts Payable PROTECTION INC 

10/18/ 620.7b 2022537 178.65 
Materials & Supplie 
231b QUILL 178.65 
Accounts Payable CORPORATION 

10/18/ 620.7b 99006050109 127.25 
Materials & Supplie 
231b FAMILY DOLLAR 127.25 
Accounts Payable 

10/18/ 620.7b 99006050110 27.00 
Materials & Supplie 
231b FAMILY DOLLAR 27.00 
Accounts Payable 

10/19/ 675.5b 100-3 zip ties lock outs 39.20 
Miscellaneous Exp 
231b BILLY PATRICK 39.20 
Accounts Payable 

10/21/ 620.6b 10391389 31.30 
Materials & Supplie 
231b EVANS HARDWARE 31.30 
Accounts Payable 

10/21/ 636.8b 19352 89.00 
Contractual Ser-Ot 
231b WALKER 89.00 
Accounts Payable COMMUNICATIONS, 

INC. 

10/21/ 620.7b 861031-0 88.33 
Materials & Supplie 
231b ASHLAND OFFICE 88.33 
Accounts Payable SUPPLY 

10/23/ 620.6b 10391727 51 .96 
Materials & Supplie 
231b EVANS HARDWARE 51.96 
Accounts Payable 

10/23/ 620.6b 10391782 33.98 
Materials & Supplie 

33.98 231b EVANS HARDWARE 
Accounts Payable 

10/23/ 620.6b 10392285 40.77 
Materials & Supplie 
231b EVANS HARDWARE 40.77 
Accounts Payable 

10/23/ 620.5b 2891509-001- 543.50 
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Materials & Supplie 
231b CONSOLIDATED 543.50 
Accounts Payable PIPE & SUPPLY CO 

INC 

10/24/ 675.6b 917087 Pressure Washer 150.00 
Miscellaneous Exp 
231b WILLIAM MESSER 150.00 
Accounts Payable 

10/25/ 620.5b 2891563-000- 639.38 
Materials & Supplie 
231b CONSOLIDATED 639.38 
Accounts Payable PIPE & SUPPLY CO 

INC 

10/25/ 620.6b 6348 307.65 
Materials & Supplie 
231b WESTSTAR 307.65 
Accounts Payable LUBRICANTS, INC 

10/25/ 618.3b S100101284.0 5,924.13 
Chemicals TO 
231b THE Cl THORNBURG 5,924.13 
Accounts Payable CO INC 

10/28/ 675.5b 000000100 20' tow rope 25.00 
Miscellaneous Exp 
231b BILLY PATRICK 25.00 
Accounts Payable 

10/28/ 650.5b 102819 250.00 
Transportation Exp 
231b BURKE'S BODY 250.00 
Accounts Payable SHOP 

10/28/ 675.4b 102819 699 miles 405.42 
Miscellaneous Exp 
231b BILLY PATRICK 405.42 
Accounts Payable 

10/28/ 620.6b 10392308 15.89 
Materials & Supplie 
231b EVANS HARDWARE 15.89 
Accounts Payable 

10/28/ 610.1 110119 36.37 
Purchased Water S 
231b PAINTSVILLE 36.37 
Accounts Payable UTILITIES 

10/29/ 620.7b 2286090 200.89 
Materials & Supplie 
231b QUILL 200.89 
Accounts Payable CORPORATION 

10/30/ 610.1 10212019 5,739.85 
Purchased Water S 
231b PRESTONSBURG 5,739.85 
Accounts Payable CITY UTILITIES 

10/30/ 610.1 10212019-2 1,825.75 
Purchased Water S 
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231b PRESTONSBURG 1,825.75 
Accounts Payable CITY UTILITIES 

10/30/ 675.5b 102319 reimbursment 8.35 
Miscellaneous Exp 
231b BILLY PATRICK 8.35 
Accounts Payable 

10/30/ 620.6b 10392541 18.97 
Materials & Supplie 
231b EVANS HARDWARE 18.97 
Accounts Payable 

10/30/ 620.6b 10392560 169.69 
Materials & Supplie 
620.6b return 71.37 
Materials & Supplie 
231b EVANS HARDWARE 98.32 
Accounts Payable 

10/30/ 620.5b 228839 266.00 
Materials & Supplie 
231b THE WELLS GROUP, 266.00 
Accounts Payable LLC 

10/30/ 89000 6534 40.00 
Other Contractor--
231b JR JARRETT 40.00 
Accounts Payable GARAGE 

10/31/ 620.6b 103119 62.78 
Materials & Supplie 
231b DRAINS UNLIMITED 62.78 
Accounts Payable 

10/31/ 89000 103119 1,350.00 
Other Contractor --
231b PHYLLIS F YOUNG 1,350.00 
Accounts Payable 

10/31/ 620.6b 10392698 80.91 
Materials & Supplie 
231b EVANS HARDWARE 80.91 
Accounts Payable 

10/31/ 620.6b 10392937 Fin Charge 242.91 
Materials & Supplie 
231b EVANS HARDWARE 242.91 
Accounts Payable 

108,066.97 108,066.97 



PURCHASE 
ORDERS 



PO# Date Vendor Description Materials & Work Order# Contractual Transportation Zone# 
Supplies Service Expense 

2019-10-001 10/2/2019 Evans Hardware marking paint $ 12.98 distribution 
2019-1 0-002 10/3/2019 Evans Hardware water line $ 169.99 $ 169.99 distribution 
2019-10-003 10/4/2019 Advance Auto battery $ 164.99 Unit9 
2019-10-004 10/7/2019 Evans Hardware weatherhead 137.49 Big Lick 
2019-10-005 10/8/2019 not used 
2019-10-006 10/8/2019 Cl Thornburg_ chemicals $ 1,322.49 Plant 
2019-1 0-007 10/10/2019 Consolidated Pipe supplies $ 989.97 distribution 
2019-1 0-008 10/11/2019 Evans Hardware towels,pvc $ 26.75 distribution 
2019-1 0-009 10/11/2019 Evans Hardware I padlocks $ 65.96 I pump stations 
2019-10-010 10/14/2019 Consolidated Pipe distribution 
2019-10-011 10/14/2019 not used 
2019-10-012 10/15/2019 Jarrett's Garage tire change $ 40.00 Unit 9 
2019-10-013 10/17/2019 Evans Hardware I parts $ 65.74 distribution 
2019-10-014 10/18/2019 Fast Change oil change $ 63.36 Unit 1 
2019-10-015 10/18/2019 Quill office supplies $ 178.65 office 
2019-10-016 10/21/2019 Evans Hardware locks& screws $ 31.30 Davella 
2019-10-017 10/22/2019 Cl Thornburg chemicals $ 5,881.16 plant 
2019-10-018 10/23/2019 Consolidated Pipe supplies $ 639.38 distribution 
2019-10-019 10/23/2019 Evans Hardware pliers. paint $ 85.94 distribution 
2019-10-020 10/24/2019 T & W Thrift Store pressure washer $ 150.00 distribution 
2019-10-021 10/28/2019 Evans Hardware brush and sklmrr $ 40.77 distribution 
2019-1 0-022 10/28/2019 Evans Hardware 3/4" pipe $ 15.89 distribution 
2019-10-023 10/29/2019 Quill paper, envelopes $ 277.79 plant 
2019-10-024 10/30/2019 Evans Hardware 2x4,cement $ 117.29 distribution 
2019-1 0-025 10/31/2019 Evans Hardware supplies $ 80.91 pump stations 
2019-10-026 10/31/2019 Drains Unlimited exc. Hose $ 62.78 excavator 
2019-10-027 10/31/2019 Ashland Office toner $ 106.55 office 
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907 HONEY BRANCH IND PARK 
DEBORD KY 41214 

SOLD TO: 

MARTIN COUNTY WATER 
DISTRICT 
387 E MAIN ST STE180 
INEZ KY 41224 

Customer Order ~o.. 

P0#2019-1 0007 

COLLECT I F.0.B. 
SHIPPING POINT 

Ordered Sltlpped Bad: Ordered ProdUct No. 

100 100 23 8550 

14 14 31311 

3 3 34745 

5 5 258577 

50 50 232856 

1 1 215829 

INVOICE DATE 

10/10/2019 

Fax I Email Copy 

Account No. 

280740 MARTIN COUNTY WATER 
SHIPTO: DISTRICT 

387 E MAIN ST STE180 

lNVOICE NUMBER 

INEZ KY 41224 

JOB: STOCK 

Terms of Sale StilpVIa 

NET30 WILL CALL 7410 

I Ship Dati! Ship From 
10/1012019 CPS-DEBORD 

UnH f'rfce Per 

3/4 FORD GT114 MTR GSKT .25 EA 

3/4 FORD C44-33G-N COMP CPLG 19.41 EA 
W/GRIPPER LEAD FREE 

5/8X3/4 FORD 145.31 EA 
VBH72-7W-44-33-G-NL MTR SE 

3/4 FORD FSC-088-6R2 FC CLMP 36.76 EA 
CTS 

3/4 FORD 51 SS INSERT . 97 EA 

1-1/2 REED RS1 RATCHET SHEARS 25.00 EA 
4176 

25. 00 

271. 7 4 

435 . 93 

183 . 80 

48.50 

25.00 

~ v w v 
~ 

\ 

This Sale is Governed by Consolidated Pipe & Supply's terms & conditions of sale found at www.Consolidatedpipe.com lnvok:e Amount 989.97 

REMIT TO: DEPT. 3147 P.O. BOX 2153 BIRMINGHAM, AL. 35287-3147 



Martin County Water 
PURCHASE ORDER REQUEST FORM 

DATE OF REQUEST J(j ... I'D·'\q 
~~~-----------------------------

ESTIMATEDAMOUNT$ q3q.q1 
--~--------------------------

ITEM DESCRIPTION gar\GcK, CmYJI,Y\3L C ba rn-(2l 1 j nc.~ ca+c.-rn .t sNw 

PURPOSE~ROGRAM~d~,i~~~i~w~+~i~o~~-------------------

(Staff making request) 

APPROVAL ______________ ~~+-------------------

PURCHASEORDERNUMBER SIGNED C)Q\0.- J{) ... {){)~ 

Credit Card Purchase ___ _ Staff Identity of Credit Card Used, ______ __ 

387 East Main St. Suite 140. - Inez, KY 41224- Phone 606.298.3885- Fax 606.298.4913 



,. ::t:U!,.__ I..I;ll[ 

IQty. l Part Number Description 

(' ~~ 'V -'1-((', bt t.f HY't_..s 
:.../ 

Price 

lt!o, Jfcl> 

JR. JARRETT GARAGE 
AND WRECKER SERVICE 

80 Davis Branch Road • Debord, Kentucky 41214 
Garage (606) 534-1027 • Home (606) 298-0230 • Cell (606) 626-7989 

NOW ACCEPTING FLEET ONEANDAR.I. 

~;~;3 !.~-
- - -

Labor Charge 
I 

Lubrication 0 --
"""'\ Change Oil 0 

'Name /YJ f' ~ / · __ J. _ Wzt.1-:?'/' Date 11 - Jr-:,} Q w I A-r _ _r_d 1 /') "£J y v,.·.o 1 {) ·,y 7 
1-------J-----+----=------+--+--1----1-~ I Address V - - · / · -,. 

I Change: Oil 
Filter Cart. 0 
Change Trans. 0 
Change Diff. 0 

I Pack Front 
0 Wheels Brgs. 

Qake l /1;t~del I Year I Received A.M. 

!~,_ P.M. 

Senal No. !Engine No. Promised A.M. 
P.M. 

Adjust Brakes 0 Speedometer I License No. I Terms Phone when Ready 
DYes DNo 

Rotate Tires 0 
Wash 

0 Polish 

Order Wrttten by Phone 

I 
Tune-Up 0 

Outside Repairs 
LL.~ 

L1XY 
/~ 

-
I / f'X_l 
~ diL 

BROUGHT FORWARD 1/1 1/ 

[tlj IIH< TOTALP. I. ~ I I -j/ I I I I ;++hi£ w:nw / 1 I I 

l ~byauthorizBilleaboveropa!rwor!ttobedoneaiongwilhiheneoessary materiai, and I I I Total Labor I I I 
t-'----11--------+----------- -+-- -+-+ - --+--; hereby gnmt you and/or your cmployeas permission to operate the car or trud< herein 1-· - - ,.--t. - -,..-+· -------1·1----+· ---l-

desOObed on streets-, hiJltr.vays or elsewhere far the purpose or te!iHog ar.cl/ar lnspe::~on. ' 

t---+--------I------ ---- ---11-----J--11-----J-- I A.~ express mechanic's ijen Is hereby acknawledged on allow car or !nlr:ll to secure the 
amount of repairs thereto. 1-----l--- +---+--l------ -+--- -+-- --l 

Accessories 

Total Parts 

X Gas, Oil & 
• Grease 

. Gas, Oil & Grease Pnce Outside Not responsible 
1----+------+------ - ----+---1---J-----t- -j for loss or damage Gals. Gas @ Reoairs 

to cars or articles • 

l----1f......------+- --------- -t---+-t---T--11eft in cars in case Qts. Oil @ 
of fire, theft or any I TAX 

other cause Lbs. Grease @ 
~ I ' I I I I I beyond our control I TOTAL L/ 71 /'l./"'--
1 TOTAL ACCESSORIES Total Gas, Oil & Grease AMOUNT 7 f./1 '-1__; 



Martin County Water 
PURCHASE ORDER REQUEST FORM 

DATE OF REQUEST_""'-"}'()~--_,_\)-~---):.......0_\ --------­

ESTIMATED AMOUNT$ l}Q. tb 
--~~-------------------------

ITEM DESCRIPTION_~c;::..!...\J~a~,'Jg-<~-A...J..JL.!. l.....::!::.t.:....:::.~--------

PURPOSE~ROGRAM_~l)~n~i~t __ q~-----------------

APPROVAL ____________________________ ~+--------

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER ASSIGNED ;>u\Cy- )~- 6 I')_ 

Credit Card Purchase, _____ Staff Identity of Credit Card Used, _______ __ 

387 East Main St. Suite 140. -Inez, KY 41224 -Phone 606.298.3885- Fax 606.298.4913 



FAST CHANGE LUBE & OIL #16 

FAST CHANGE· LUBE & OIL #16 
324 WEST MAIN ST 

Pa e 1 of 2 
DATE 10/18/2019 12:00 PM 
TRANSACTION NO 19101816607176 

INEZ, KY 41224 
(606) 298-0764 

INVOICE NO 16607176 
VEHICLE ID KY-C7930 

Customertnformiition 
. - S'¢rvice H;is.t~ry · • ;i < 

' 
;.; I 

Martin County Water DATE MILEAGE SERVICES 

387 East main street 10/18/19 212775 FS3 OF OIL HMT RFD RRD RTC RRS RFI RSB 
Inez, KY 41224 (606) 298-3885 

6/20/19 207289 FS3 OF OIL HMT WB WB AF RSB 

Vebjc:Je · tnform~tion 4/2/19 203693 FS3 OF OIL HMT LGT LGT RTS RTC RRD RFD 

2013 FORD F-150 PICKUP 8cyl 5.0L Fl 
12/18/18 200245 FS3 OF OIL HMT OSC AF RFD RTC RRD RSB 

VIN 1FTFW1EF9DKE05425 MILEAGE 212775 6/21/18 188327 FS3 OF OIL RFD RTC RRD HMT RRS DEF DEF 
ALTID 4/9/18 178000 BAT 

1/27/18 174333 FS3 OF OIL OSC AF 
·:· ,' . ' 

- ·' Fleet lnfQrniation < ' _,,_-' 
MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT ( MAR006-L) HC 69 BOX 875 

INEZ, KY 41224 (606) 298-3885 

PO# 2019-10-014 

I REMIT TO ADDRESS I 
Fast Change Lube & Oil, Inc. 
304 EAST MAIN ST. SUITE 2 

INEZ KY. 41224 
OFFICE (606)298-4051 

FAX (606)298-5937 
' 0 ' ~mplpy,ees 

.,. 

se~i~e -~c.~m~_~.-.1;5 . 
..... (:·:·~~- ,. 

'' ' - . :•J ;,:· .-J ·. ,: •. 
UPPER LOWER COURTESY CASHIER FINAL INSP PRE-SERVICE OIL LEVEL CHECK: 
BLM1 DAHl DLS DLS BLMl OIL LEVEL FULL ON ARRIVAL 

ENGINE OIL LEAK 
OIL FILTER LOCATION 
ALL PLUGS & FILTER 
WAS DOUBLE CHECKED 
THANK YOU! 

-. 
Servi'ce ~ C:.heckljst - . Descr.ption j • ( i . _.- • : Qty. Price 

1. ENGINE OIL REPLACED 41320 FULL SERVICE 1.00 38 .99 
2. OIL FILTER REPLACED PHILLIPS 66 OIL CHANGE 
3. CHASSIS LUBRICATION SEALED OF2222 OIL FILTER 1.00 0.00 
4. REAR DIFF FLUID REC REPLCD 

P66 SW20 SHIELD CHOICE 7.40 14.37 5. TRANS{fRANSAXLE FLUID REC REPLCD 
6. LIGHT CHECK CHECKED SYN BLEND OIL 
7. WIPER BLADES CHECKED ILSAC GF-5/API/SN 
8. AIR FILTER CHECKED HIGH MILEAGE TREATMENT 1.00 10.00 
9. BREATHER FILTER N/A REC. FRONT DIFF SERVICE 1.00 0.00 
10. PCV VALVE N/A REC. REAR DIFF SERVICE 1.00 0.00 
11. POWER STEERING FLUID N/A 
12 . BATIERYTEST GOOD REC. TRANSFER CASE SERV 1.00 0.00 
13. COOLANT RESERVOIR FLUID REC REPLCD REC. RADIATOR SERVICE 1.00 0.00 
14. WINDSHIELD WASHER FLUID ADDED REC. FUEL INJ. SERVICE 1.00 0 .00 
15. WINDSHIELD WASHED COMPLETED REC. SERPENTINE BELT SERV 1.00 0.00 
16. TIRE PRESSURE F55 R55 REC. TIRE ROTATION 1.00 0.00 
17. TRANSFER CASE FLUID REC REPLCD 
18. FRONT DIFF FLUID RECREPLCD REC. TRANSMISSION SERVICE 1.00 0.00 
19. SERPENTINE BELT REC REPLCD SUBTOTAL $63.36 

SALE $63.36 
TAXABLE PARTS 0.00 

KY. STATE SALES TAX (Exempt SD080106) 0.00 
TOTAl $63.36 

CHARGE 63.36 

CHANGE $0.00 



CustofTI~r 1lnformatl~:m 

Martin County Water 
387 East main street 
Inez, KY 41224 (606) 298-3885 

,, 
Vehjc~~Jnforrraatiofl 

2013 FORD F-150 PICKUP 8cyl 5.0L Fl 

FAST CHANGE LUBE & OIL #16 

FAST CHANGE LUBE & OIL #16 
324 WEST MAIN ST 

Pa e 2 of 2 
DATE 10/18/2019 12:00 PM 
TRANSACTION NO 19101816607176 

INEZ, KY 41224 INVOICE NO 16607176 

(606) 298-0764 VEHICLE ID KY-C7930 

ser\r,ice Hist.<>rY 
< 

' .. 
DATE MILEAGE SERVICES 

10/18/19 212775 FS3 OF OIL HMT RFD RRD RTC RRS RFI RSB 
6/20/19 207289 FS3 OF OIL HMT WB WB AF RSB 

" 0 
4/2/19 203693 FS3 OF OIL HMT LGT LGT RTS RTC RRD RFD 
12/18/18 200245 FS3 OF OIL HMT OSC AF RFD RTC RRD RSB 

VIN 1FTFW1EF9DKE05425 MILEAGE 212775 6/21/18 188327 FS3 OF OIL RFD RTC RRD HMT RRS DEF DEF 
ALTID 4/9/18 178000 BAT 

1/27/18 174333 FS3 OF OIL OSC AF 
,, ·· . Warr-.nty St;lt~ment --. -· ~~ 

To view our Limited Warranty of Workmanship, please visit us at http://www.fastchangeonline.com 

We realize you have a choice and we Thank You for choosing 
Fast Change Lube & Oil of Inez, KY. Your feedback is very 

n~~ important to us, let us know how we did by visiting X . <==:::--: 
FastChangeCares.com 

Recommend next service on 01/16/2020 or 215775 
Cardholder acknowledges receipt of goads and/or s~ In the amount shown hereon and 
agrees to perform the obligations set forth in the Cardholder1s agreement with the issuer. 



Martin County Water 
PURCHASEORDERREQUESTFORM 

DATE OF REQUEST /D -18-\0, -----------------------------------
ESTIMATEDAMOUNT$ Lo~.3~ 

--~---------------------------

ITEM DESCRIPTION ~('IJ \C-L-
-=~~~--------------------------

PURPOSE~ROGRAM~Q~~~~~~----------------------

(Staff n1al ng request) 

APPROVAL ____ ~~-*-----------------------------

PURCHASE ORD ~ RNUMBERASSIGNED ~0)'1- ) () _.... t }J-.\ 

Credit Card Purchase ____ Staff Identity of Credit Card Used _______ __ 

387 East Main St. Suite 140. -Inez, KY 41224-Phone 606.298.3885- Fax 606.298.4913 
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- t------l------··------------------f-------l------+----1 
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! 
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I 
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I 
10 
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l:lECEIVED BY 

i 

A-6600 
T~G320/46350 KEEP nns SUP FOR REFERENCE 

01·11 



Martin County Water 
PURCHASE ORDER REQUEST FORM 

DATE OF REQUEST )D-- ;)'--(- \ C1 
~--~~---------------------------

ESTIMATEDAMOUNT$ )~· 00 --------------------------------
ITEM DESCRIPTION . 'P (i~ S, S" (1 r.e Wa&bu-

PURPOSE~ROGRAM~d~~~-~~~l~~~±~r~~~-----------------

APPROVAL ________________________ ~~-#---------

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER ASSIGNED J.. C \OJ_., ) D...- o~ D 

Credit Card Purchase ___ _ Staff Identity of Credit Card Used _________ _ 

387 East Main St. Suite 140.- Inez, KY 41224- Phone 606.298.3885- Fax 606.298.4913 



EVANS HARDWARE 
P 0 BOX 1317 

631 EAST MAIN STREET 

INEZ, KY 41224 

(606)298-7839 

Sold To: r M~rti~ -c-~ ·Wat~~·c; #2 ~c~t 
i 387 East Main Street Suite 140 

! INEZ, KY 41224 
' j 
I 

INVOICE !Invoice No. J 1 0392698J 

llllllllllllllllllllll 

(606)298-3885 Register:EH-SERVER # POS1 

Date Cashier Payment Terms 

10/31/19 11:52:47 Evin NET 10TH 

Qty Item No. Description 
2 EA1 25704297 * 08308 4X1/8 MTL CUTOFF WHL 

1 EA1 15921539 * 30714 90 DEG EL 1-1/4 IN 

1 EA1 429192 * 11/4 ADPT,MLE PVC 
1 EA1 428004 * 11/2 coupling PVC pressure 

1 EA1 15921398 * 34254 RED BUSHING 11/2X11/4 

2 EA1 501753 * 2PK 30WT12 CW FLUOR TUBE 

1 PK1 338851 * 12PC RECIP SAW BLADE SET 

Payment:Method 
Account Charge PO: 2019-10-025 

~ ~/;!_ l£;tdi.:4 

* I acknowledge the above tax exempt item(s) 
correctly covered by sales tax 
number:. ___ ___ _ 

Martin Co Water Co #2 acct 
387 East Main Street Suite 140 
INEZ, KY 41224 

Print Name 

x~--------------
Acknowledgement Signature 

Merchant Copy 

Source Document Customer# 

811 

List Price Extended 
$3.59 $3.59 $7.18 

$1.69 $1.69 $1.69 

$0.99 $0.99 $0.99 

$0.99 $0.99 $0.99 

$1.99 $1 .99 $1.99 

$18.29 $18.29 $36.58 

$31.49 $31.49 $31.49 

Amount 
80.91 

Non Taxable SubTot 80.91 

Taxable SubTotal 0.00 

Sales Tax 0.00 

Total 80.91 

Total Due 80.91 

Page: 1 of 1 



Martin County Water 
PURCHASE ORDER REQUEST FORM 

VENDOR b1a OS' tb r~wltr J0 

DATEOFREQUEST 10-~\- \9 -----------------------------------
ESTIMATED AMOUNT$ '6D .~ \ -------------------------------
ITEMDESCRIPTION ·~c , C.u~\'' r<j, bo,)\,. 109 

1
h6s­

£OJ l) 'n\oclB. s-AX 

PURPOSE/PROGRAM f2l.l ro p Sj-cc\-fffi'S 

APPROVAL ____________________ ~~~-------------

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER ASSIGN {D d,.D \ '1- ~D-o~ s-
Credit Card Purchase ·-- Staff Identity of Credit Card Used _____ __ 

387 East Main St. Suite 140.- Inez, KY 41224 -Phone 606.298.3885 -Fax 606.298.4913 



[;·-v:;r;~ ASHLAND 
6 (r1'; ·) o I=' F • c e 

r''--. .. ~ SUPPLY 
(606) 329-1400 Fax (606) 329-2452 

2100 29TH STREET 
ASHLAND, KY 41~01 

www.ash~ando£fics.com 

amai~ - aos@ashlandoffice.com 
BILL TO ADDRESS 

MARTIN CO WATER 
387 EAST MAIN ST. 
SUITE 140 
INEZ KY 0 

606-298-3885 
CUSTt?MER PURCHASE Q~DER SALESPERSON 

2019-.10-27 JIM MOORE 

ITEIV!. NUMFJI:R MFG ITEM.OESt':RIPT.I0N 

62567 KMW CASE,NB,.l7" 1 STRP,NYLN,BLK 
24B65ll LEX XC6152 I XC8155 BLACK TONER 

****ALREADY RECEIVED REBILLING 
OF INV '/1962065-0 AND 862065-~***** 

Signature: 

P~ease Remit to: 2100 29TH ST. 
Ashland, KY. 41101 

REPRINT INVOICE 
INVOICE NUMBER 1,___ _ _ _ -=a'--6-=-2_4-=-5..:..;.1_- _:___jo I 

INVOICE DATEj 11/o~/~9~ 
~==========::::=::: 

ACCOUNT NUMBER! 64~26 
:==============: 

DEPT NUMBER 
·----------------------~ 

- SHIPTO ADDRESS 

MARTIN co WATER 
MARCIE 

re~Ms ROUTE ··. • PiWC~r,>~ · eROE:t:n;,;t<ER' 

CHARGE 115 

UM ~~~ ,f·fti ~~~ Ll~'!l P.~ICE : S!i=\.;LPRI€E E.l<TENO•PRICE-

EA :1 1 32.17 27.34 27.35 

EA l. 1 99.00 79.20 79.20 

Subtotal 106.55 

Tax 

Page 1 of 1 
Total Due 106.55 



Martin County Water 
PURCHASE ORDER REQUEST FORM 

DATE OF REQUEST ' ()~ 31- \ q -----------------------------------,_. 
ESTIMATED AMOUNT$ ) b ~ ,s-) -------------------------------
ITEM DESCRIPTION~ f\t>£, \ ~ CaS& 

PURPOSE~ROGRAM~ht~.f~t~~~-------------------

APPROVAL ________________________ ~--~----------

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER ASSIGNED &.o\C1- )'()- aa'l 

Credit Card Purchase ___ Staff Identity of Credit Card Used _______ _ 

387 East Main St. Suite 140.- Inez, KY 41224- Phone 606.298.3885 -Fax 606.298.4913 



FUEL 
LOG 



~ 
PARENT ACCOUNT: 
Martin County Water District 

REPORT FOR: 
Martin County Water District 
7560-00-132912-7 
SEP-16-2019 TO OCT-15-2019 

PAGE1 

Purchase Activity Report 
:AFW NUMB_ER !cP.RD EMBossiNG IVEHiCLEtA$sfl.JDE.NnAiR !VEH!CLE. DESCRI!mON IPLATE(S;;)· . IV1N IDEPARThiENT 

001 lUNIT1 _12013 Ford F-150 j2013 Ford F-150 l I jDistn"b 

lA~ . TIME SITE ADDREsS PROMPT THAN oooriil. PROD lolNITS C<;>S'rl FUa's OTiJ,::RS EXEMPT REBA TEO N.ETS 
jM-1J\) INFO OOOE UNIT [TN< CODE 

PREVIOUS ODOMETER 21,116 
19-20 09:2.1 Kenlueky 3, Inez. KY SJude IP 211,517 UNl 28.544 2.599 74,19 -5.22 68.97 
0-04 06:32 RR 40, Inez, KY GSco!l OP 212,342 UNL 27.319 2.598 71.00 ~s.oo 66.00 

PERIOD TOTALS ... ...,. . 55.863 1~ .. 19 -t 0.22 134.97 
YTOTOTALS ......... 632.002 1.708.22 -115.66 1,592.56 

PERIOD AVG: PPU ··--· 2.599 ........ 
YTOAVG: PPU ............ 2.703 ~L~ 

, -~- TO ENSURE MORE ACCURATE MILEAGE REPORTING. VEHICLE DISTANCE STATISTICS ARE NOT I 
CALCULATED WHEN KEY ODOMETER READINGS ARE NOT WITHIN AN ACCEPTABLE RANGE. 

T ,..., ... C'"Pll.,..tlt•u•' o:~onM l:'oo l0or1o"rl ,...," ho J.,u,,.., .. "'" tho 1.-,.~+ .... ~,..o "'f thieo ro.n,...rt 

REPORTED 
TAX 

-7.42 
-7.10 

-14 .52 
-164.40 



~. 
PARENT ACCOUNT: 
Martin County Water District 

Purchase Activity Report 
:ARb NUMBER !CARD EMBOSS.ING- lVEHtClEJASSET raENTTFJER JYEHICIEDES:CRfPT~ON 
()02 IUNIT2 !3500 Dodge Ram 13500 Dodge Ram 

I !>LA TE-<STJ · lviN 
I I 

REPORT FOR: 
Martin County Water District 
7560-00-132912-7 
SEP-16-2019 TO OCT-15-2019 

PAGE2 

JoEPAAT~ENT 
lo<stn'b 

)ATE nME Sr;rE-ADDRESS ' . _p_RQN\PT :rRAN - boOM. PROD UNITS COST/ fUEL:$_ OTHERS EXEMPT REBATE NET$ 
AM-DO INF)) CODE UNIT TAX CODE 

PREVIOUS ODOMETER 30,&15 
19-13 07:52 ~ 40, Inez. KY JHom lP 30,754 OSl 21.07'2 2.998 6-3.19 -5.12 58.07 
19-14 10:28 RR 40, Inez. KY JHom IP 3(),830 DSL 16.101 2.999 48.29 --3.91 44.38 
19-18 08:32 RR 40, Inez, KY JHom IP 30,659 DSL 30.753 2.WS 92.23 -7.47 84.76 
1~21 14:41 RR40, Inez. KY THorn IP 31,126 DSL 34.308 2.999 102.89 -8.34 94.55 
IO-Q7 16:06 RR 40. Inez, KY SJude IP s1 .12o DSL 30.916 2-.999 92.72 -7.51 85.21 

OTH 1.000 11.590 11.69 11.69 
SAL 1.000 0.700 0.70 0.70 

10-10 01!:58 RR 40, Inez, KY JHom IP 31,857 DSL 22.111 2.998 66.31 -5.37 60.9< 
i0-12 10:57 RR 40, Inez, KY J Hom IP 32,020 DSL 30.607 2.998 91.49 -7.41 84.08 

PERlOO TOTALS 1,37~ 185.768 • 557.12 12.39 --4<1.13 524.38 
YTDTOTALS - ····· 1,4&1.519 4,398.25 112.16 -355.73 4,154.68 

PERIOD AVGS: DPU, PPU, CPO 
.. 7.40 2.999 0.41 

YTO AVG;PPU I ' ·-·· 3.003 ~-

,-. TO ENSURE MORE ACCURATE MILEAGE REPORTING. VEHICLE DISTANCE STATISTICS ARE NOT I 
CALCULATED WHEN KEY ODOMETER READINGS ARE NOT WITHIN AN ACCEPTABLE RANGE. 

Tl""'1.<"~,.. f·j..,., ,.. ,..,.; t: .... o lana " ·-· ~ aL ' ~ 

-.. 
REPORTED 
TAX 

-4.85 
·3.71 
-7.07 
-7.89 
-7.11 

-5.09 
-7.02 

-42..14 
-336.91 

I 

i 

I 

! 

! 

I 



~ 
PARENT ACCOUNT: 
Martin County Water District 

Purchase Activity Report 

REPORT FOR: 
Martin County Water District 
7560-00-132912-7 
SEP-16-2019 TO OCT-15-2019 

PAGE 3 

:ARDNuMEiER ICARD EMBOS_SJNG _ lvEHICLEI~n:iEN11FJER 'ivEHIClEDESCRIPTJON ' Ti>LI\TE(sn lvLN . , loE!"A.<nMENT 
004 jUNIT8 !Dodge Ram Unit 8 TDod® Ram T I IDis'.nb 

•A~r, lfiME SITE ADDRESS P~MPT TAAN OOOM. ~ROO UN[TS CQS.T/ FUEL-$ OTHER S EXEMPT RE-BATE N!:i S (W'ORTEO 
4M-Du INFO. CODE UNIT TAX CGbe TAX 

?REVIOUS ODOMETER 40,~66 
•9-13 16:33 RR40,1nez, KY B PaiJic~ OP 40,624 UNl 18.007 2_499 45.00 -3.30 41.70 -4.68 
t9-14 00:30 AA 292, lovely. KY S Jude OP 40,861 UNl 23.609 2.499 59.00 --4.32 54.68 ..Q.14 
t9-15 12:28 AA40, Inez, KY S Jude DP 41,044 UNl 21-542 2.498 53.83 ..3,94 ~9.89 ·5.60 
19-17 10:04 RR40. Inez, KY T Hom OP 41 ,231 UNL 25.934 2.598 70.00 -4.93 55.07 ·7.01 
19-19 07:18 RR40, Inez, KY S Juda 0? 41 ,368 UNL 15.690 2.599 40.78 ·2.87 37.91 -4.08 
19-20 13:12 RR40, Inez, KY T Hom OP 41 ,554 UNL 23.584 2.598 61.29 -4.32 56.97 -6.13 
19-22 OH2 RR292, Lovely, KY SJude OP <;1,756 UNL 28.313 2.599 68.39 -4_82 63.57 -6.84 
10.{)3 16:21 Kentucky 3, Inez, KY B Pelrlek OP 42,442 UNl 21.545 2.599 56.00 -3.1!4 5.2.06 -5.60 
10.{)7 11:26 AA40, Inez. KY THem OP 42,900 UNL 23.088 z.5!19 60.01 -4.23 55.76 -6.00 
10-11 14;08 RR40, Inez, KY ~Hom 0P 43,157 UNL 24.528 2.599 63.75 -4.49 S9.26 -6.37 

PERIOO T0 TA1..S 2..6.9~ ~4.840 &711.05 ~1 .16 53.6.89 -58.45 
YTDTOTALS ' " '" 1,650.607 4,4S<L58 187.59 -302.06 4,32<1.11 -429.16 

PERIOD AVGS: DPU, PPU, CPO " 11 .97 2.571 0.21 
YTD AVG: PPU _ ·-·- 2.687 ·-~· 

l,.m TO ENSURE MORE ACCURATE MILEAGE REPORTING, VEHICLE DISTANCE STATISTICS ARE NOT I 
CALCULATED WHEN KEY ODOMETER READINGS ARE NOT WITHIN AN ACCi::'"PTABLE RANGE. I 

- -
T~nco~...,finn ~n..l C...o r-&0'0!..4 ~oro ~0 f,..1 1n ..l "'" fha l~cot .... .,. ,...Q ,..f fh ico rorv•.,·+ 



~ 
PARENT ACCOUNT: 
Martin County Water District 

REPORT FOR: 
Martin County Water District 
7560-00-132912-7 
SEP-16-2019 TO OCT-15-2019 

PAGE4 

Purch~se Activity Report 
:AJ:U) NUMBER '[CARli> EMBOSSII'{G- lVEJ.ircl£iASSET IOEN-r;JfJER [yEJ-i'lg.E DESCRIPTION [PLATE·(ST) 

... 
[VIN ; '· \o!OPAATMENT 

1010 I !unit 11-Mechanle !1997 Ford F250..Mechanlc I I Jo;strib 

lATE . !nME SITE~DRESS PR0MPT TRAN OQOM. PBOD' UNJTS , COST/ F,lJELS ciTI·iERS EXEMPT REBATE NElS· 
~1.!-Drl l:ilfO CODE UNIT Tkx CODE 

PREVIOUS ODOMETER 250,615 
19-16 07:53 RR 40, Inez, KY R Smith OP 250,970 UNL 24.010 2..498 so.co -4.39 55.61 
19-18 12:26 lnl 292 And Rt 40, Warfield, KY RSmith IP 251 ,188 UNL 23.470 2.599 61 .00 4 .30 56.70 
19-19 20:42 RR40, Inez. KY RSmilh OP 25\.409 UNL 21 .80S 2..598 56.67 -3.99 52.68 
I()..Q4 10:~1 RR 292, Lovely, KY RSrnilh OP 251 ,7~4 UNL 8.850 2.~98 23.00 ·1.62 21.38 
i0~7 08:C2. RR 292, Lovely, KY R Smllh IP 251,803 UNL 27.705 2..599 72.01 -5.07 65.9~ 
10~9 14:52 RR 40, Inez, KY RSmith OP 252,03S UNL 30.785 2..598 80.D1 -5.63 74.36 

PERIOD TOTALS 1,421 . 1~826 352.69 -25.00 327.69 
YTOTOTALS --· 494.819 1,371.18 -101.69 1.269A9 

PERIOD AVGS: CPU, PPU, CPO 10.40 2.581 0..2$ 
YTOAVG: PPU • • 'Oo .0 -.:11 2.771 ·····--· 

,--· TO ENSURE MORE ACCURATE MILEAGE REPORTING, VEHICLE DISTANCE STATISTICS ARE NOT I 
CALCULATED WHEN KEY ODOMETER READINGS ARE NOT WITHIN AN ACCEPTABLE RANGE. 

DEPARTMENT TOTALS FOR: Distrib 

tr~TAL FUEL~ PERIOD eo~.097 2.708 1,633 .05 -121.51 1.511.54 
YTO 4,241.847 2.808 11,912.23 .a1s. 14 11,037.09 

} _?TAL NO,N-FUEL - PERJOD 12.39 12.39 
YTO - . 330.02 330.02 

TOTAL PURCHAsES- PERIOD 
.. 

' ' 603.097 1.633.0~ 12.39 -121.51 1.523.93 
YTO ., 4,241.847 11,B12.2S 330.02 . ·B75.l 4 11,367.11 

- - - - - - --
T~neo-:~o,..f ..... " ~"'rf l=-0.0 l•:u"'onH ,..~.,. ha f,.., • ...,,.. ...,,.. •ho l'!loot ,....,.,..0 ,...ffh Oc- r,..,...,.....t 

REPORTED 

!TAX 

-{).25 
-{).10 
-5.6:7 
-2.30 
-7.21 
-8.00 

-35.53 
-123.11 

-151.24 
-1,053.58 

-151..24 
- 1.053..58 



!W 
~. 

Purchase Activity Report 

PARENT ACCOUNT: 
Martin County Water District 

REPORT FOR: 
Martin County Water District 
7560-00-132912-7 
SEP-16-2019 TO OCT-15-2019 

PAGES 

.•RONUMBER !CARD EMBOSSING I~ICLEIASSET IDENTIFIER !VEHICLE DESCRIPTION [PLATE (ST) [VIN !DEPARTMENT 

005 1UNIT9 !Dodge Ram Unit 9 !OodQ<! Ram I I [qistrlbu 

•ATE TIME SITE ADDRESS PROMPT TRAN ODOM. PROD UNITS COST/ FUELS OJHERS EXEMPT REBATE NETS 
IM-E>C INFO CODE UNIT TAx CODE 

PREVIOUS ODOMETER 51,931 
!>-20 18:01 RR 40, Inez, KY JHom OP 52,143 UNL 25.161 2 ,598 65.39 -4.60 60.79 
CHJ4 14:40 RR 40, Inez. KY JHom OP 52,572 UNL 21.896 2.599 56.91 -4.01 52.90 

PERIODIOTALS 641 47.057 122.30 -8.1;;1 113.1;;9 
YTDTOTALS ~~-- 1,994.006 5,452.49 -384.67 5,087.62 

PERIOD AVGS: DPU, PPU, CPO 13.62 2.099 0.19 
YTDAVG: PPU -- z.t34 .. .., .... 

l • TO ENSURE MORE ACCURATE MILEAGE REPORTING. VEHICLE DISTANCE STATISTICS ARE NOT I 
CALCULATED Wl'IEN KEY ODOMETER READINGS ARE NOT WITHIN AN ACCEPTABLE RANGE. 

T- 1: ...... .,.,ro....l [:"...,_ l.an ....... ..t ,...,..., h.ca. f..,., onM ""tho. l..,cot ,....,,..C.,...{ thf.e.. rao•v..,..+ 

REPORTED 
TAX 

.S.54 
-5.70 

- 12.2~ 

-518.40 



~ 
PARENT ACCOUNT: 
Martin County Water District 

Purchase Activity Report 

REPORT FOR: 
Martin County Water District 
7560-00-132912-7 
SEP-16-2019 TO OCT-15-2019 

PAGES 

I~RttEMBQSS ING 
-

h>'EHICLEIA.SsET IDENT!F'JER _1\.fE!i!ClE DESCRIPTION jpl:A TE {_Sl]_ _LvtN · ]DEPAiUMEl'lT . .'1RO·NUMBER ~ 

1006 ]EXCAVATOR ]Excavetor !Excavator I I ]oistribu 

)ATE nME SITE ADDRESS PB9MPT TRAN ' toooM. PROD UNITS CGiST/ • r=UEI.s OIHER.S ifEMPT REBATE i'!ET $ 
AM.OO INFQ. CQDE UNIT 'AX CODE 

PREVIOUS ODOMETER 
19-1 3 07:52 RR 40, Inez, KY J Hom IP ODSL a.ass 2.999 25.96 -2.10 23.85 
1!>-14 11r28 f';R 40, Inez, KY J Hom IP ODSL 3.866 2.997 11.59 -u.~ 10.65 
19-14 10:30 RR 40, Inez. KY JHom IP DOTH 1.000 2.990 2.99 2.99 

SAL 1.000 0.18C 0.18 0.18 
1!>-16 09:00 RR 40, Inez, KY J Hom IP 0 OSL 2.561 2.998 7.68 .U.62 7.06 

OTH 1 .000 2.990 2;89 2.99 
SAL 1.000 0,1·80 0.18 0.18 

19-18 08:32 RR 40, Inez, KY J Horn IP 0 OSL 3.723 3 .000 11 .17 -u.eo 1027 
J!>-19 14:25 RR 40, Inez, KY JHom IP o DSL 6.268 2.999 16.80 -1.52 1728 

OTH 1.000 2.990 2.99 2 .99 
SAL 1.000 0.120 0.12 0.12 
DIS 1.000 -1.31 -1.31 

19-21 14:40 RR 40, Inez, KY THorn IP 0 OSL 7.7fil 2.998 23.26 -1 .88 21.38 
OTH 1.000 6.980 6.!'8 6.98 
SAl 1.000 0.420 0.42 0.42 

J!>-22 16:24 RR 40, Inez. KY J Hom IP OUNL 5.003 2.598 13.00 -0.92 12.08 
10-04 07:55 RH 40, Inez, KY JHom IP o DSL 5.367 2.999 16.10 - \.30 1~.80 

10-07 16:07 RR 40, Inez, KY SJude IP 0 DSL 8.035 2.999 24.10 -1.95 22.15 
10-09 12M RR 40, Inez, KY J Hom IP 0 DSL 4.224 2.999 12.87 -1.03 11.64 
10-10 08:58 RR 40, Inez, KY J Horn IP 0 DSL 1.992 BS6 5.97 ·DAB 5.49 
10-12 {O:fil M 40. Inez, KY J Hom IP 0 DSL 11 .929 2.999 35.78 -2.90 32.85 

PERIOD TOTAlS 
... ..,... .~ 

69.361 206.08 ' 15.!!,4 -1~ 205.08 
YTJ:i TOTALS ····'"'· 532.610 1,595.32 5125 ,129.10 1,517.47 

I"EaiOD AVG: PPU ' 
.... .,. .• 2.970 ........ 

YTDAVG: PPU ~· 2.995 ............ 

r-· TO ENSURE MORE ACCURATE MILEAGE REPORTING. VEHICLE DISTANCE STATISTICS ARE NOT 
1 CALCULATED WHEN KEY ODOMETER READINGS ARE NOT WITHIN AN ACCEPTABLE RANGE. 

DEPAATMENT TOTALS FOR: Oistribu 

TOTAL FUEL- PERIOD 
. 116.4 38 2.820 328:38 -25.15 303.23 

YTD 
. 

2.526.61 6 2.789 7 ,047.81 -493.97 6,553.&1 

T0TAL NON-F\]a · PERIOD " 15.5~ 15.54 
YTD 51.25 51.25 

TOTAL PURCHASES· PERIOD 116'A38 ' 328.38 15.54 -25.15 318.77 
YTD •. 2,526.616 7,047.81 51 .25 -493.97 6,605.09 

- - -- -- --- - -
T ,....... ,_,...,.,.Ji,,..."'- .,,.....t C:oo lc ,..onl"f ".-:~" k.o .(,... ,,,..,.( ,..,,.., tho f.,.,.t ,...,,..o ,.,f th ;.,. r..,.,.. ,.. ~ 

. 

REPORTED 
TAX 

-1.99 
.U.89 

·0.59 

·0.85 
-1.44 

-1.79 

-1.30 
-1.24 
-1.85 
-0.97 
-0.46 
-2.75 

-16.12 
·122.62 

-28.36 
-641.02 

·2S:36 
-641 .02 



~ 
PARENT ACCOUNT: 
Martin County Water District 

Purchase Activity Report 

REPORT FOR: 
Martin County Water District 
7560-00-132912-7 
SEP-16-2019TO OCT-15-2019 

PAGE7 

:ARONUMBER ICARD EMBOSSiNG lvEHICLEIASSET'I DENTI FTER -IVEHIC~E•DESCRIPT!ON 1FLATE(sn IVIN !DEPARTMENT 

011 IGREGSCOTT !Greg'~ truck 1oldchavy 1 I lunassi!lflf'd 

lATE TIME SITE ADDRESS PROMPT TRAN' 0001.4. !?ROO UNITS cpsT/ FUELS OTI-IER$ EXEMPT REBATE NETS 
AM-OC " INFO COOE UNIT rAx cboE 

PREV10US ODOMETER 
19-13 08:04 RR ~0. Inez, KY B Patrick IP 0 OSL 80.027 2.998 240.00 -19.45 220.55 
19-13 14:54 RR 40, Inez, KY BPatrick lP DDSL 11.898 2.998 35.08 -2.84 3Z.24 
19-14 10:17 RR 40. Inez, KY B Patrick IP ODSL 60.028 2.998 240.00 -19.45 220.55 
19-15 17:24 RR 40, Inez, KY B Patrick IP 0 DSL 54.018 2.999 162.00 -13.13 148.87 
1~16 OS:l>4 RR 40, Inez, KY e Patrick IP 0 DSL 80.028 2.998 240.00 -19:45 220.55 
19-16 12:35 RR 40, Inez, KY B Patrick IP ODSL 28.534 2.998 e5.S7 -&.93 78.54 
19-16 17:1 6 RR 40, Inez. KY 6 Patrick IP ODSL 26.747 2.998 86.21 -6.99 79.2.2 
19-17 07:45 RR 40, Inez, KY B Patrick IP 0 DSL 57.351 2.999 172.00 -13.94 158.06 
19-19 14:03 RR 40, Inez, KY B Patrick IP 0 OSL 81.693 2.999 245.00 -19.S5 225.15 
19-19 17:48 RR 40, Inez, KY B Patrick IP OOSL 42.346 2.999 127.00 -10.29 116.71 
19-20 15:49 RR 40, Inez, KY B Patrick IP OOSL 55.018 2.999 165.00 -13.37 151.63 
19-22 OS :54 RR 40, Inez, KY B Patrick IJ> 0 DSL 25.680 2.998 77.01 -6.24 70.77 
l9-23 15;19 RR 40, Inez, KY B Patrick IP OOSL 60.030 2.999 240.ot -19.45 220.56 
10-10 11i:23 RR 40, Inez, KY B Patrick OP OUNL 11.541 2.599 30.00 -2.11 27.69 

PERIOD TOTALS ......... 716.7'39 2.144.88 -173.49 1,971.39 
YTDTOTALS ··-·- 2.882.844 8,541.01 -699.90 7,941.11 

PERIOD AVG: PPU 
.......... 2.993 ·····-· 

YTDAVG:PPU 
___ ... 

2..997 ·--· 
r -- TO ENSURE MORE ACCURATE MILEAGE REPORTING, VEHICLE DISTANCE STATISTICS ARE NOT] 

CALCULATED WHEN KEY ODOMETER READINGS ARE NOT WITHIN AN ACCEPTABLE RANGE. 

T....,~,...fi,..n .,,..A E:ac. la.o-oon....! ,..~,.. ho f,.., , ...... """tho l..,c-+ ,..._,,.0 ,...fthico ,.ar•v'\r+ 

REPORTED 
jTAX 

I 

-18.41 
-2.69 

-18.41 
-12.43 
-18.41 

-0.56 

-6.61 1 
-13.19 
-18.79 

-9.741 
-12.65 
-5.91 

-18.41 
-3.001 

-165.21 1 
-663.43 

I 

I 
I 



l~ 
PARENT ACCOUNT: 
Martin County Water District 

Purchase Activity Report 
:.A.RDNUMBER lc::AAO EMBossiNG · IVEHfCLEJ~EJ IDENTIFIER !VEHICLE DEsCRiPTION 

1012 luNrr 12 12004 FORD RANGER I 

IP.t!ATE(~ IV I !'I 
I I 

REPORT FOR: 
Martin County Water District 
7560-00-132912-7 
SEP-16-2019 TO OCT-15-2019 

PAGES 

IDEP.AATM~NT 
lUnassigned 

lATE TIME SITE ADDRESS 
~-

PROMPT - T~N ODOM. Pf{OD UNITS C(;)STI FU-ELS OTI-{ER, EXEMR'r REBA IE ~E(S 
!.M-OO INFO CODE UNIT TAX CODE 

PREVIOUS ODOMETER 
19-13 13:30 RR 40, Inez, KY B Patrick op 0 UNL 20.0.07 2.499 50.00 -3.66 45.34 
1!>-15 08:24 RR 40, Inez, KY B Patrick OP 0 UNL 11.G03 2.4S9 29.00 ·2.1"2 26.88 
19-17 07:33 RR 40, Inez, KY B Patrick OP OUNL 18.470 2.598 48.00 -3.38 44.62 
19-18 09:05 RR 40, Inez. KY B Patrick OP 0 UNl tll-467 2.5!<9 48.00 -3.38 44.S2: 
19-19 09:46 RR 40, Inez. KY B Patrick OP 0 UNL 15.391 2.598 40.00 -2.82 37.18 
19-19 19:18 Kentucky 3, Inez, KY B Patrick OP 0 UNL 13.465 2.S99 35.00 -2.46 32.54 
19-20 12:56 RR 40, Inez, KY El Patrick OP OUNL 19.238 2.S99 60.00 -3.52 48.48 
19-22 09:19 Kentucky 3. Inez, KY B Patrick OP OUNL 20.776 2.599 54.00 -3.80 50.20 
19-22 14:59 RR 40, Inez, KY El Patrick IP DOTH 1.000 16.180 16.18 tats 

SAL 1.000 0..970 0.97 0.97 
lll-D3 13:45 RR 40, Inez. KY B Patrick OP 0 UNL 13.850 2.5!!9 36.00 -2.53 33.47 
10-ll7 1~:10 RR 40, Inez, KY B Patrick OP 0 UNL 13.456 2.599 35.00 -2.46 32.54 
1()-()7 16:22 RR40, Inez, KY S Patrick OP 0 UNL 8.850 2.598 23.00 -1.62 2.1 .38 
10-10 14:28 RR 40, Inez, KY !'!Patrick OP 0 UNL 13.466 2.599 35.00 -2.46 32.54 
11}.11 14:22 RR 40, Inez, KY El Patrick IP OUNL 9.236 2.598 2~.00 -1.69 22.31 

OTH 1.000 2.!<90 2.99 2.99 
SAL 1.000 0.180 1).18 O. IS 

10-12 19:43 Kenrueky 3, Inez, KY ~Patrick OP 0 L!NL 8.464 2.599 22.00 · 1.55 "20.45 

PERIOD TOTALS . '" ...... 2Q4.749 529.00 20.32 -37.45 511 J>f 
YTIDTOTALS '"- 778.111 2,053.28 24.66 -142.34 1,935.60 

PERIODAVG: PPU ....... , .• 2.684 .... ....... 
YiUAVG: PPU - . ~··- 2.639 --

,-- TO ENSURE MORE ACCURATE MILEAGE REPORTING, VEHICLE DISTANCE STATISTICS ARE NOT I 
CALCULATED WHEN KEY ODOMETER READINGS ARE NOT WITHIN Nol ACCEPTABLE RANGE. 

DEPARTMENT TOTAlS FOR: Unassigned 

TOTAL FUEL- PERIOD 921.488 2.902 2,673.8~ -21 0.94 2,462.94 
YTD 4,245.253 2.005 12,33•1<00 -949.15 11,384.S5 

TOTAL NON-FUEL- PERIOD 20.32 20.32 
YTD 3i.91 32.91 

TOTAL PURCHASES- PERIQD '" 921.488 2,673:8t! 20.32 -210.9<1 2,483.26 
YTD 4.245.253 12,394.00 32.91 -949.15 11A17.76 

"T.,., ... q~...t:.-._... .... nA C::.ao lo .. ~ .. . 

REPORTED 
TAX 

-5.20 
-3.01 
-4.80 
-4.80 
-4 ,01 
-3.60 
-5.00 
-5.40 

-3.60 
-3,50 
-2.30 
-3.50 
-2.40 

-2.20 

-53.22 1 
-202.30 

I 

I 

-218.43 
-1,()17.67. 

-218.43 
-1,017.67 



(M0_ PARENT ACCOUNT: 
Martin County Water District 

Purchase Activity Report 

If an adjustment is shown here and in the detail above, the amount listed here is a summed value of those Individual charges. 

lATE TRANSACTioN DESCRIF'TION FI:JNOEDBY REBA TEPERJOD 
UNITSIOOLLARS 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS THIS PERIOD 
13-0CT-19 Rea<:!Nn1jon Fee 

Subtornl 

REBATES AND REVERSALS 
16-0CT-19 Mamfhcn Rebate - CBE Partner 1,641 .023 

Sub to/a/ 

Total 

[The Rnance Charge is detennined by applying a periodic rate of 6.99% 

PERIODAMT 

50.00 

50.00 

·16.41 

·16.41 

33.59 

REPORT FOR: 
Martin County Water District 
7560-00-132912-7 
SEP-16-2019 TO OCT-15-2019 

PAGE9 
END OF REPORT 

REBATEYTD, REB.'<TE YTD AMT 
UNITS/DOLLAAS 

11.925.003 

- - - - -

-119.25 

·118.25 

-119.25 



~ 
Purchase Activity Report - Codes Legend 

TRl\.NSA_C'J'ION CO.DES:· 
.. ~ - FEE CODES : ' . .. · .. 

!.. \' . 
AD = Adjustment CCF = Currency Conversion Fee 

CL = Cardlock EVF = Electric Vehicle Fee 

CP = Contract Pricing PSF = Private Site Fee 

EN = Enhanced Merchant Network TSF = Truck Stop Fee 

IP = Indoor Payment Terminal CBF = Cash Back Fee 

MF = Mobile Fueling ONF = Out of Network Fee 

MN = Manual 

OP = Outdoor Payment Terminal 

PS = Private Site 

TP = Transponder 

TR = Transaction Reversal . 

- - ----

Please note not all codes will be applicable for your account. 



Invoice Statement 
INVOICE NUMBER: 61336313 
ACCOUNT NAME: Martin County Water District 

PAGE 1 OF 1 
ACCOUNT NUMBER CREDIT LIMIT 

9 000.00 

DAYS THIS PERIOD BILL CLOSING DATE PAYMENT DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE 

7560-00-132912·7 31 SEP-15·2019 OCT-07-2019 5 987.17 

DATE ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION CHARGES/DEBITS PAYMENTS/CREDITS 

SEP-04-201 9 Payment • Thank You 
SEP-13-2019 Fuel Purchases 5,959,51 
SEP-05-2019 Other Adjustments this Period 50.00 
SEP-13-2019 Rebates and Rebate Reversals 

REMINDER 
PLEASE BE SURE TO INCLUDE REM ITTANCE 

STUB WITH PAYMENT. MAIL TO THE 
ADDRESS SHOWN IN THE RIGHT PORTION 

OF THE REMITTANCE STUB. 

PURCHASES, RETURNS AND PAYMENTS MADE JUST PRIOR TO BILLING DATE MAY NOT APPEAR UNTIL THE NEXT INVOICE/STATEMENT. 

PREVIOUS BALANCE ·SAVINGS THIS PERIOD 

5 946.58 5 946.58 6 009 .51 22.34 

CALL CUSTOMER SERVICE TO PAY BY PHONE 
FEDERAL TAX ID: 841425616 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION AND TERMS. 
__________ JQ~~§~~~~~o~E~~BsQ~~rg~~~If~~F9B~JL~~~~W91~Q~~QLT_~~~Q~TIQ~JV!tlYQ~B£~Y~5~L------

ACCOUNT NAME Martin County_ Water 

ACCOUNT NUMBER. 7560..00-132912-7 

INVOICE NUMBER 61336313 

BILL CLOSING DATE SEP-15·2019 

AMOUNT DUE 5 987.17 

·AM0UNT. ENCLOSED 

PAYMENT DUE DATE OCT-07·2019 
PAYMENTS RECEIVED AFTER THIS DATE SUBJECT TO FINANCE CHARGE. 

75600013291276000000598717 191007 

A 

Marathon Fleet 

Fax change of address request to 1-800-395-0809. 
Mako check payable to: WEX BANK 
Use enclosed envelope or send to: 

1.11 •• 11 ...... 111.1 •• 1 ... 1.11 .... 1.11.1 .... 11.1 ... 11 
WEX BANK 
P.O. BOX 6293 
CAROL STREAM IL 60197-6293 

5,946.58 

22 .34 



EXHIBIT#2 



AGED 
PAY ABLES 



11/1/19 at 08:15:13.39 

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
Aged Payables 

As of Oct 31, 2019 

Page:1 

Filter Criteria includes: 1) Includes Drop Shipments. Report order is by I D. Report is printed in Summary Format. 

VendoriD 
Vendor 
Contact 
Telephone 1 

06 BLUEWATERKENTUCKY 
BLUEWATER KENTUCKY, LLC 

09 ALLPUMPSSALES&SER 
ALL PUMPS SALES & SERVICE IN 

09 CI-VFD#1 
THE Cl THORNBURG CO., INC. 

304-523-3484 

09 CI-VFD#2 
THE Cl THORNBURG CO., INC 

304-523-3484 

09 CITHORNBURGCOINC 
THE C. I. THORNBURG CO., INC. 

304-523-3484 

09 EVANSHARDWAREINC 
EVANS HARDWARE, INC. 

10 CUMBO,BRIAN 
BRIAN CUMBO, ATTORNEY AT LA 

10 EVANSHARDWARE#2 
EVANS HARDWARE 

10 FASTCHANGE 
FAST CHANGE 

606-298-0764 

10 HOWELLSRECYCLING 
HOWELL'S RECYCLING 

10 LINDAFSUMPTERCPA 
LINDA F. SUMPTER, CPA, PSG 

10 PRESTONSBURGCITYU 
PRESTONSBURG CITY UTILITIES 

10 SERVICEPUMP&SUPPL 

0-30 

450.00 

123.06 

224.40 

348.50 

31 -60 61 -90 Over 90 days Amount Due 

1,125.00 3,641.00 7,545.15 12,761.15 

8,411 .90 8,411.90 

5,883.10 6,006.16 

15,428.72 15,653.12 

860.38 52,290.70 53,151.08 

691.81 58,386.19 59,078.00 

31,434.10 31,434.10 

17,392.76 17,392.76 

3,110.36 3,110.36 

12,050.00 12,050.00 

163,309.62 163,309.62 

31,996.40 32,344.90 

21,282.99 21,282.99 



11/1/19 at 08:15:13.40 

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
Aged Payables 

As of Oct 31, 2019 
Filter Criteria Includes: 1) Includes Drop Shipments. Report order Is by ID. Report Is printed in Summary Format. 

VendoriD 
Vendor 
Contact 
Telephone 1 

SERVICE PUMP & SUPPLY INC 

10 SOLESELECTRIC 
SOLES ELECTRIC OF HUNTINGT 

10XYLEM 
XYLEM DEWATERING SOLUTION 

10 ZIPZONE(FASTLANE) 
ZIP ZONE, INC 

Report Total 

0-30 31.60 

1,145.96 1,985.38 

61 • 90 Over 90 days Amount Due 

13,300.00 13,300.00 

15,659.55 62,420.00 78,079.55 

254,090.77 254,090.77 

19,992.36 758,332.76 781,456.46 

Page:2 



DEBT 
SURCHARGE 



The Debt Service Surcharge applied to customer accounts by the Martin County Water District during the 
month of October 2019 was $13,691.57. Interest of $.14 was earned during that time period, making the 
total of $13,691.71 deposited in the account. 

There were no checks written during the month of October. This week there will be checks written to 
Evans Hardware, Cl Thornburg, linda Sumpter, CPA and Zip Zone. 



Martin County Water District 
387 East Main St., Suite '\40 
Inez, KY 41224 
(606) 298-3885 

Payments Applied Between:10/1/2019 And 10/31/2019 

~ate·gocy ·. 

01 

Adjustment Tap balance 

Bal. Forward Tap Balance 

C1 Comm .. Wlfax Water 

C1E Res. NIT Water 

C2 1" Meter Water 

C2E 1" Meter NIT Water 

C3 11/2" Com. Water 

C3E 1112" Com. NITWate 

C4 2" Commercial Water 

C4E 2" Com. NIT Water 

C& 3" Commercial Water 

C6 4" Commercial Water 

DSS Debt Svc. Surcharge 

Late Charge Late Charge 

Meter Pull Non-Pay S Meter pull non-pay 

Meter Pulll Non-Pay Meter sat 

Mater Set Fee Meter set 

NSF Check Fee RCF#5117 

R1 Res. NIT ax Water 
I sc School Tax 

Service Fee Read-In 

Total Payments: 

Report Printed On 11/5/2019 

All Books 

Unfiled 

$1.418.69 

$67.77 

$376.82 

$9,100.14 

$957.05 

$1,973.49 

$790.32 

$100.70 

$310.63 

$6,146.48 

$7,573.80 

$1,608.36 

$4,829.66 

$13,691.67 

---$5,658.66 

$898.92 

$887.89 

$294.94 

$32.00 

$151,157.92 

$5,525.64 

$110.00 

$213,511.25 

Page 1 of 1 



11/5/19 at 16:27:21.02 

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
Account Reconciliation 

As of Oct 31, 2019 
127- Debt Surcharge Fund- 613193 

Bank Statement Date: October 31, 2019 
Filler Criteria includes: Report is printed In Detail Format. 

Beginning GL Balanc 

Add: Cash Receipts 

Less: Cash Disburse 

Add (Less) Other 

Ending GL Balance 

Ending Bank Balance 

Add back deposits in 

Total deposits in tran 

(Less) outstanding ch 

Total outstanding che 

Add (Less) Other 

Total other 

Unreconciled differen 

Ending GL Balance 

Sep 13, 2019 
Oct31,2019 

DSSXFER 
DSSXFER 

916.54 
128.40 

2,330.28 

13,691 .71 

16,021.99 

14,977.05 

1,044.94 

0.00 

16,021 .99 

Page: 1 



Inez. 
·Deposit 

Bani< 
Inez • Warfield • Louisa 

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
DEBT SERVICE SURCHARGE 
387 EAST MAIN STREET, SUITE 14 
INEZ KY 41224 

Statement Date: 10/31/2019 Enclosures: ( 0) 

/DB BUSINESS /NT CHECKING SUMMARY 
Category 

Balance Forward From 09/30/19 
Debits 
Automatic Deposits 
Interest Added This Statement 
E;ndlng Balance On 10/31/19 

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 
Interest Paid This Year 
Interest Paid Last Year 
Average Balance (Ledger) 

Direct Inquiries About Electronic Entries To: 
Phone: (606) 298- 3511 

ALL CREDIT ACTIVITY 

Date 
10/01/19 
10/01/19 
10/01/19 
10/01/19 
10/01/19 
10/04/19 
10/04/19 
10/04/19 
10/11/19 
10/11/19 
10/11/19 
10/11/19 
10/11/19 
10/11/19 
10/11/19 
10/15/19 
10/15/19 
10/15119 
10/15/19 
10/21/19 
10/21/19 
10/21/19 
10/21/19 

Description 

·INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA .517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA 517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA 517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA 517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA 517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA 517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA 517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA 517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA 517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA 517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA 517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA 517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA 517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA 517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA 517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA 517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA517577 

P.O. Box 365 
Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365 

(606) 298-3511 

~ Member 
W<oat FDIC 

FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT 

Account No.: Page: 1 

Type : REG Status : Active 

Number 

35 

0.02% 
3.72 

13.74 
7,878.34+ 

Continued 

Amount 

763.47 
0.00 

14,213.44+ 
'0.14+ 

14,977.05 

Amount 
4.19 

20,62 
167.20 
169.15 
289.11 
113.84 
423.79 
596.68 

&.38 
33.52 

524.66 
568.79 
677.47 
828.61 
951.27 

50.28 
54.47 

579.77 
888.90 

61.74 
401.98 
520.17 
762.64 

01/398/1 



· ...... 

D lnez.t epos1 
Bani< 

Inez - Warfield - Louisa 

Statement Date: 10/31/2019 Enclosures: ( 0) 

ALL CREDIT ACTIVITY (cont.) 
Date 
10/21/19 
10/21/19 
10/23/19 
10/23/19 
10/28/19 
10/28/19 
10/28/19 
10/28/19 
10/28/19 
10/31/19 
10/31/19 
10/31/19 

Description 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA 517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA 517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA 51 i577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA 517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA 517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA 517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA 517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA 517577 
INTEREST PAID 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA 517577 
INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA517577 

P.O. Box 365 
Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365 

(606) 298-3511 

t:5l Member 
m.oo; FDIC 

FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT 

Account No.: 

\.,_- 10/31/19 . INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA 517577 

DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY 
Beginning Ledger Balance on 09/30/19 was 763.47 
Date Balance Date 

10/01/19 1,413.74 I 10/15/19 
10/04/19 2,548.05 10/21/19 
10/11/19 6,140.75 10/23/19 

OVERDRAFT FEE SUMMARY 
Total For This Period 

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 

Fees Refunded $0.00 

Fees Waived $0.00 

Balance 
7,714.17 

11 ,795.96 
13,749.63 

Date 
10/28/19 . 
10/31/19 

Total Year-To-.Date 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

This Statement Cycle Reflects 31 Days 

The Interest Earned And The Annual Percentage Yield Earned 
Are Based On The Period 10/01/2019 Through 10/31/2019 

Balance 
14,662.08 
14,977.05 

.}age: 2 

Amount 
1,032.58 
1,302~68 

726A9 
-1,227.18 

16.76 
16.76 

200.91 
337.66 
340.36 

0.14 
71.33 

113".70 
129.80 

End Statement 01/398/2E 
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